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2017 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, 1A
10/12/2017
Varsity Boys Overall
Place TmPI Name
1 Riley Bauer
2 1 Reece Smith
3 2 Ray Cataldo
4 3 Brock Dietz
5 Carson Rygh
6 4 Isaac Fettkether
7 5 Grady Hovenga
8 6 Blake Lynch
9 7 Jordan Boekelman
10 8 Dalton Kelley
11 9 Alex Swenson
12 10 Caleb Sledd
13 11 Ryan Theel
14 Ellis Regan
15 12 Jon Koester
16 13 Zach Martinek
17 14 Stephen Ringo
18 15 Jacob McBride
19 16 Caden Rodning
20 17 Spencer Espejo
21 18 Javin Pedelty
22 Cayden Kelley
23 19 Drew Wilken
24 20 Derek Graham
25 21 Noah Maske
26 22 Jake Hejlik
27 23 Luke Cerwinkse
28 24 Elijah Bluhm
29 25 Connor Schulz
30 26 Jacob Schutt
31 27 Matthew Petersen
32 28 Nathan Larson
33 29 Seth Hershey
34 30 Jacob Arbaugh
35 31 Andy Schreur
36 Ashten Love
37 32 Jacob Graham
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Yr Team

12 North Union

11 GHV

12 GHV

12 Nashua-Plainfield
10 Lake Mills

11 Newman Catholic
12 Forest City

9 GHV
12 North Iowa
10 GHV

11 Osage High School
10 Osage High School

12 Forest City

Time Pace
16:27.5 5:18
16:48.0 5:25
17:09.1 5:32
17:18.8 5:35
17:30.3 5:39
18:17.8 5:54
18:20.5 5:55
18:21.3 5:55
18:22.0 5:55
18:22.6 5:55
18:23.2 5:56
18:26.3 5:57
18:27.9 5:57

12 Central Springs High School 18:29.6 5:58

10 Eagle Grove
11 Westfork
11 Newman Catholic
11 Newman Catholic
9 Newman Catholic
12 Eagle Grove
9 Forest City

18:34.0 5:59
18:37.0 6:00
18:39.0 6:01
18:39.0 6:01
18:42.1 6:02
18:45.4 6:03
18:46.5 6:03

10 Central Springs High School 18:49.6 6:04

8 Nashua-Plainfield
12 Eagle Grove

9 Westfork

9 GHV
11 Nashua-Plainfield

10 Osage High School

12 Westfork

11 Newman Catholic
12 Forest City

11 GHV

10 Saint Ansgar High School

11 Eagle Grove
12 GHV

10 Lake Mills
10 Eagle Grove

18:57.3 6:07
19:00.0 6:07
19:05.7 6:09
19:08.9 6:10
19:08.9 6:10
19:11.0 6:11
19:11.1 6:11
19:19.9 6:14
19:26.4 6:16
19:30.7 6:17
19:31.2 6:17
19:33.4 6:18
19:34.9 6:19
19:37.1 6:19
19:37.5 6:19
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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33 Joseph Meis

34 Eric Brehmer

35 Grady Gaubatz

36 Isaac Sand

37 Joey Jacobs

38 Jake Staudt

39 Jonah Van Horne

40 Pedro Martinez

41 Caleb Lines

42 Trevor Brinkman

43 Ryan Wagner

44 Jacob Stokes

45 Zach Lehmann

46 Caleb Buffington
Carter Laugen

47 Josh Graham
David Block

48 Josh Reiter

49 Bryan Schmidt

50 Andrew Longcor

51 Levi Lubben

52 Austin Larson

53 Nicolas Shoars

9 Bishop Garrigan
10 North Butler
11 Newman Catholic
9 Forest City
11 Osage High School
11 Rockford
12 Westfork
10 Belmond-Klemme
12 Nashua-Plainfield
11 North Butler
10 Saint Ansgar High School
11 Rockford
12 Forest City
9 Forest City
9 Lake Mills
10 Eagle Grove
10 Northwood-Kensett
10 Westfork
12 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Rockford
11 North Butler
12 Westfork
10 Osage High School

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
Varsity Boys Overall

Place TmPl Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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54 Dylan Clipperton

55 Thomas Anderson

56 Colton Ewing

57 Ben Hehr

58 Devon Huberg

59 Tate Menne
Lucas Garl

60 Devon Kotenbeutal

Parker Rogstad
Noah Morphew

Yr Team

12 North Butler

11 North Butler

11 Rockford

11 Newman Catholic
12 North Butler

11 North Butler

19:40.4
19:42.3
19:42.3
19:48.5
19:51.8
19:53.5
19:58.1
19:58.1
19:58.3
19:59.7
20:00.5
20:01.4
20:02.0
20:08.4
20:10.4
20:11.2
20:14.9
20:15.7
20:21.0
20:21.0
20:25.0
20:25.3
20:25.7

Time

20:27.5
20:27.8
20:28.8
20:30.7
20:34.8
20:36.1

11 Central Springs High School 20:41.3

11 Westfork
10 Lake Mills
10 North Union

Nathan Hannemann 9 Northwood-Kensett

61 Adam Herrington

9 Eagle Grove

20:42.4
20:48.4
20:50.6
20:51.8
20:55.6

6:20
6:21
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:35
6:35

Pace
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:45
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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62 Eddie Mendoza

63 Sam Hake

64 Wesley Smith

65 Bailey Nosbisch

66 Jonah Roney

67 Tommy Kollasch

68 Clay Fisher
Trevor Kruse

69 Caden Sifert

70 Blain Larson

71 Kevin Hassebroek

72 Joel Carlson

73 John Zeimet

74 Alex Wessels

75 Trevor Darling

76 Shaw Hulshizer

77 Jaydon Gansen

78 Jonah Christianson

79 Cory Marth

80 Joseph Bonstetter

81 William Roeder

82 Charles Wycoff

83 Brody Bennett

84 Wyatt Heideman

85 Zach Heiden

11 Saint Ansgar High School
11 Nashua-Plainfield
11 Osage High School
9 Nashua-Plainfield
12 Osage High School
12 Bishop Garrigan
9 Nashua-Plainfield
9 North Union
10 Belmond-Klemme
11 Rockford
11 North Iowa
12 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Bishop Garrigan
10 Belmond-Klemme
12 Bishop Garrigan
12 Saint Ansgar High School
10 Belmond-Klemme
10 Belmond-Klemme
9 Rockford
9 Bishop Garrigan
12 North Iowa
11 North Iowa
10 North Iowa
10 Belmond-Klemme
10 Belmond-Klemme

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
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kkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE ****kkkskokok

(17:58.0 89:49.9 2:20.9)

1 Reece Smith
2 Ray Cataldo
6 Blake Lynch
8 Dalton Kelley
22 Jake Hejlik
( 28) Nathan Larson
( 31) Andy Schreur

75 Newman Catholic

(18:43.6 93:37.8 1:02.1)
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4 TIsaac Fettkether
14 Stephen Ringo
15 Jacob McBride
16 Caden Rodning
26 Jacob Schutt
( 35) Grady Gaubatz
( 57) Ben Hehr

21:17.7 6:52
21:25.1 6:54
21:28.3 6:55
21:30.3 6:56
21:42.5 7:00
21:47.7 7:01
21:56.7 7:04
21:57.0 7:04
21:58.4 7:05
22:20.7 7:12
22:21.5 7:12
22:33.3 7:16
22:55.8 7:23
23:18.8 7:31
23:31.0 7:35
24:15.7 7:49
24:16.3 7:49
25:16.7 8:09
25:24.5 8:11
25:48.0 8:19
26:22.2 8:30
27:35.6 8:53
28:38.7 9:14
29:15.8 9:26
32:16.3 10:24
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3. 97 Forest City (18:58.0 94:49.8 1:28.90)
1 5 Grady Hovenga 12 18:20.5
2 11 Ryan Theel 12 18:27.9
3 18 Javin Pedelty 9 18:46.5
4 27 Matthew Petersen 12 19:26.4
5 36 Isaac Sand 9 19:48.5
6 ( 45) Zach Lehmann 12 20:02.0
7 ( 46) Caleb Buffington 9 20:08.4
4, 111 Eagle Grove (19:06.1 95:30.3 1:03.5)
1 12 Jon Koester 10 18:34.0
2 17 Spencer Espejo 12 18:45.4
3 20 Derek Graham 12 19:00.0
4 30 Jacob Arbaugh 11 19:33.4
5 32 Jacob Graham 10 19:37.5
6 ( 47) Josh Graham 10 20:11.2
7 ( 61) Adam Herrington 9 20:55.6
5. 133 Osage High School (19:15.6 96:18.0 2:02.5)
1 9 Alex Swenson 11 18:23.2
2 10 Caleb Sledd 10 18:26.3
3 24 Elijah Bluhm 10 19:11.0
4 37 Joey Jacobs 11 19:51.8
5 53 Nicolas Shoars 10 20:25.7
6 ( 64) Wesley Smith 11 21:28.3
7 ( 66) Jonah Roney 12 21:42.5
6. 146 Westfork (19:25.6 97:07.6 1:38.7)
1 13 Zach Martinek 11 18:37.0
2 21 Noah Maske 9 19:05.7
3 25 Connor Schulz 12 19:11.1
4 39 Jonah Van Horne 12 19:58.1
5 48 3Josh Reiter 10 20:15.7
6 ( 52) Austin Larson 12 20:25.3
7 ( 60) Devon Kotenbeutal 11 20:42.4
7. 149 Nashua-Plainfield (19:21.7 96:48.4 4:06.3)
1 3 Brock Dietz 12 17:18.8
2 19 Drew Wilken 8 18:57.3
3 23 Luke Cerwinkse 11 19:08.9
4 41 Caleb Lines 12 19:58.3
5 63 Sam Hake 11 21:25.1
6 ( 65) Bailey Nosbisch 9 21:30.3
7 ( 68) Clay Fisher 9 21:56.7

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
sokkskokkokkokkk TEAM SCORE %%k sk ok sk ok ko

8. 236 North Butler (20:12.5 101:02.3 0:45.5)
1 34 Eric Brehmer 10 19:42.3
2 42 Trevor Brinkman 11 19:59.7
3 51 Levi Lubben 11 20:25.0
4 54 Dylan Clipperton 12 20:27.5
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5 55 Thomas Anderson 11 20:27.8

6 ( 58) Devon Huberg 12 20:34.8

7 ( 59) Tate Menne 11 20:36.1

9. 255 Saint Ansgar High School (20:44.8 103:43.7 3:02.1)
1 29 Seth Hershey 10 19:31.2

2 43 Ryan Wagner 10 20:00.5

3 49 Bryan Schmidt 12 20:21.0

4 62 Eddie Mendoza 11 21:17.7

5 72 Joel Carlson 12 22:33.3

6 ( 76) Shaw Hulshizer 12 24:15.7
10. 258 Rockford (20:37.1 103:05.4 2:27.2)
1 38 Jake Staudt 11 19:53.5

2 44 Jacob Stokes 11 20:01.4

3 50 Andrew Longcor 12 20:21.0

4 56 Colton Ewing 11 20:28.8

5 70 Blain Larson 11 22:20.7

6 ( 79) Cory Marth 9 25:24.5
11. 324 North Iowa (24:40.0 123:20.010:16.7)
1 7 Jordan Boekelman 12 18:22.0

2 71 Kevin Hassebroek 11 22:21.5

3 81 William Roeder 12 26:22.2

4 82 Charles Wycoff 11 27:35.6

5 83 Brody Bennett 10 28:38.7
12. 328 Bishop Garrigan (22:44.6 113:42.9 6:07.6)
1 33 Joseph Meis 9 19:40.4

2 67 Tommy Kollasch 12 21:47.7

3 73 John Zeimet 12 22:55.8

4 75 Trevor Darling 12 23:31.0

5 80 Joseph Bonstetter 9 25:48.0
13. 338 Belmond-Klemme (22:57.7 114:48.3 5:18.6)
1 40 Pedro Martinez 10 19:58.1

2 69 Caden Sifert 10 21:58.4

3 74 Alex Wessels 10 23:18.8

4 77 Jaydon Gansen 10 24:16.3

5 78 Jonah Christianson 10 25:16.7

6 ( 84) Wyatt Heideman 10 29:15.8

7 ( 85) Zach Heiden 10 32:16.3

Incomplete Teams:

North Union
Riley Bauer 12, Noah Morphew 10, Trevor Kruse 9

Lake Mills
Carson Rygh 10, Ashten Love 10, Carter Laugen 9, Parker Rogstad 10

Central Springs High School
Ellis Regan 12, Cayden Kelley 10, Lucas Garl 11

Northwood-Kensett
David Block 10, Nathan Hannemann 9
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2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, 1A
10/12/2017

Varsity Boys East Division

Place TmPI Name Yr Team Time

1 1 Brock Dietz 12 Nashua-Plainfield 17:18.8

2 2 Isaac Fettkether 11 Newman Catholic 18:17.8

3 3 Alex Swenson 11 Osage High School 18:23.2

4 4 Caleb Sledd 10 Osage High School 18:26.3

5 Ellis Regan 12 Central Springs High School 18:29.6

6 5 Zach Martinek 11 Westfork 18:37.0

7 6 Stephen Ringo 11 Newman Catholic 18:39.0

8 7 Jacob McBride 11 Newman Catholic 18:39.0

9 8 Caden Rodning 9 Newman Catholic 18:42.1
10 Cayden Kelley 10 Central Springs High School 18:49.6
11 9 Drew Wilken 8 Nashua-Plainfield 18:57.3
12 10 Noah Maske 9 Westfork 19:05.7
13 11 Luke Cerwinkse 11 Nashua-Plainfield 19:08.9
14 12 Elijah Bluhm 10 Osage High School 19:11.0
15 13 Connor Schulz 12 Westfork 19:11.1
16 14 Jacob Schutt 11 Newman Catholic 19:19.9
17 15 Seth Hershey 10 Saint Ansgar High School ~ 19:31.2
18 16 Eric Brehmer 10 North Butler 19:42.3
19 17 Grady Gaubatz 11 Newman Catholic 19:42.3
20 18 Joey Jacobs 11 Osage High School 19:51.8
21 19 Jake Staudt 11 Rockford 19:53.5
22 20 Jonah Van Horne 12 Westfork 19:58.1
23 21 Caleb Lines 12 Nashua-Plainfield 19:58.3
24 22 Trevor Brinkman 11 North Butler 19:59.7
25 23 Ryan Wagner 10 Saint Ansgar High School  20:00.5
26 24 Jacob Stokes 11 Rockford 20:01.4
27 David Block 10 Northwood-Kensett 20:14.9
28 25 Josh Reiter 10 Westfork 20:15.7
29 26 Bryan Schmidt 12 Saint Ansgar High School  20:21.0
30 27 Andrew Longcor 12 Rockford 20:21.0
31 28 Levi Lubben 11 North Butler 20:25.0
32 29 Austin Larson 12 Westfork 20:25.3
33 30 Nicolas Shoars 10 Osage High School 20:25.7
34 31 Dylan Clipperton 12 North Butler 20:27.5
35 32 Thomas Anderson 11 North Butler 20:27.8
36 33 Colton Ewing 11 Rockford 20:28.8
37 34 Ben Hehr 11 Newman Catholic 20:30.7
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Pace

5:35
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:14
6:17
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
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35 Devon Huberg
36 Tate Menne

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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37 Devon Kotenbeutal
Nathan Hannemann

Lucas Garl

38 Eddie Mendoza
39 Sam Hake

40 Wesley Smith
41 Bailey Nosbisch
42 Jonah Roney

43 Clay Fisher

44 Blain Larson

45 Joel Carlson

46 Shaw Hulshizer
47 Cory Marth

12 North Butler
11 North Butler

20:34.8 6:38
20:36.1 6:38

11 Central Springs High School 20:41.3 6:40

11 Westfork
9 Northwood-Kensett
11 Saint Ansgar High School
11 Nashua-Plainfield
11 Osage High School
9 Nashua-Plainfield
12 Osage High School
9 Nashua-Plainfield
11 Rockford
12 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Saint Ansgar High School
9 Rockford

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

Newman Catholic

(18:43.6

Isaac Fettkether
Stephen Ringo
Jacob McBride
Caden Rodning
Jacob Schutt
Grady Gaubatz
Ben Hehr

Osage High School

(19:15.6

Alex Swenson
Caleb Sledd
Elijah Bluhm
Joey Jacobs
Nicolas Shoars
Wesley Smith
Jonah Roney

Westfork

(19:25.6

Zach Martinek
Noah Maske

Connor Schulz
Jonah Van Horne
Josh Reiter
Austin Larson
Devon Kotenbeutal

Nashua-Plainfield

(19:21.7
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Brock Dietz
Drew Wilken
Luke Cerwinkse

20:42.4 6:40
20:51.8 6:43
21:17.7 6:52
21:25.1 6:54
21:28.3 6:55
21:30.3 6:56
21:42.5 7:00
21:56.7 7:04
22:20.7 7:12
22:33.3 7:16
24:15.7 7:49
25:24.5 8:11

93:37.8 1:02.1)

96:18.0 2:02.5)

97:07.6 1:38.7)

96:48.4 4:06.3)
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21

Caleb Lines 12 19:58.3
Sam Hake 11 21:25.1
Bailey Nosbisch 9 21:30.3
Clay Fisher 9 21:56.7
North Butler (20:12.5 101:02.3 0:45.5)
Eric Brehmer 10 19:42.3
Trevor Brinkman 11 19:59.7
Levi Lubben 11 20:25.0
Dylan Clipperton 12 20:27.5
Thomas Anderson 11 20:27.8
Devon Huberg 12 20:34.8
Tate Menne 11 20:36.1

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
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Saint Ansgar High School (20:44.8 103:43.7 3:02.1)

44
( 47)

Seth Hershey 10 19:31.2
Ryan Wagner 10 20:00.5
Bryan Schmidt 12 20:21.0
Eddie Mendoza 11 21:17.7
Joel Carlson 12 22:33.3
Shaw Hulshizer 12 24:15.7
Rockford (20:37.1 103:05.4 2:27.2)
Jake Staudt 11 19:53.5
Jacob Stokes 11 20:01.4
Andrew Longcor 12 20:21.0
Colton Ewing 11 20:28.8
Blain Larson 11 22:20.7
Cory Marth 9 25:24.5

Incomplete Teams:

Central Springs High School
Ellis Regan 12, Cayden Kelley 10, Lucas Garl 11

Northwood-Kensett
David Block 10, Nathan Hannemann 9

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

Varsity Boys West Division

Place TmPIl Name Yr Team Time Pace
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Riley Bauer 12 North Union 16:27.5 5:18
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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30
31
32
33
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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1 Reece Smith
2 Ray Cataldo
Carson Rygh

3 Grady Hovenga

4 Blake Lynch

5 Jordan Boekelman
6 Dalton Kelley

7 Ryan Theel
8 Jon Koester

9 Spencer Espejo

10 Javin Pedelty

11 Derek Graham

12 Jake Hejlik

13 Matthew Petersen
14 Nathan Larson
15 Jacob Arbaugh

16 Andy Schreur
Ashten Love

17 Jacob Graham

18 Joseph Meis
19 Isaac Sand

20 Pedro Martinez
21 Zach Lehmann

22 Caleb Buffington

Carter Laugen

23 Josh Graham

Parker Rogstad
Noah Morphew

24 Adam Herrington
25 Tommy Kollasch

Trevor Kruse
26 Caden Sifert

27 Kevin Hassebroek

28 John Zeimet
29 Alex Wessels

30 Trevor Darling

31 Jaydon Gansen

32 Jonah Christianson
33 Joseph Bonstetter
34 William Roeder

35 Charles Wycoff
36 Brody Bennett

37 Wyatt Heideman

38 Zach Heiden

11 GHV 16:48.0 5:25
12 GHV 17:09.1 5:32
10 Lake Mills 17:30.3 5:39
12 Forest City 18:20.5 5:55

9 GHV 18:21.3 5:55
12 North Iowa 18:22.0 5:55
10 GHV 18:22.6 5:55
12 Forest City 18:27.9 5:57
10 Eagle Grove 18:34.0 5:59
12 Eagle Grove 18:45.4 6:03

9 Forest City 18:46.5 6:03
12 Eagle Grove 19:00.0 6:07

9 GHV 19:08.9 6:10
12 Forest City 19:26.4 6:16
11 GHV 19:30.7 6:17
11 Eagle Grove 19:33.4 6:18
12 GHV 19:34.9 6:19
10 Lake Mills 19:37.1 6:19
10 Eagle Grove 19:37.5 6:19

9 Bishop Garrigan 19:40.4 6:20

9 Forest City 19:48.5 6:23
10 Belmond-Klemme 19:58.1 6:26
12 Forest City 20:02.0 6:27

9 Forest City 20:08.4 6:29

9 Lake Mills 20:10.4 6:30
10 Eagle Grove 20:11.2 6:30
10 Lake Mills 20:48.4 6:42
10 North Union 20:50.6 6:43

9 Eagle Grove 20:55.6 6:45
12 Bishop Garrigan 21:47.7 7:01

9 North Union 21:57.0 7:04
10 Belmond-Klemme 21:58.4 7:05
11 North lowa 22:21.5 7:12

12 Bishop Garrigan  22:55.8 7:23
10 Belmond-Klemme 23:18.8 7:31
12 Bishop Garrigan  23:31.0 7:35
10 Belmond-Klemme 24:16.3 7:49
10 Belmond-Klemme 25:16.7 8:09

9 Bishop Garrigan 25:48.0 8:19

12 North Iowa 26:22.2 8:30
11 North Iowa 27:35.6 &:53
10 North Iowa 28:38.7 9:14

10 Belmond-Klemme 29:15.8 9:26
10 Belmond-Klemme 32:16.3 10:24
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2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
Hkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE %%k skokskok ok

1. 25 GHV (17:58.0 89:49.9 2:20.9)
1 1 Reece Smith 11 16:48.0
2 2 Ray Cataldo 12 17:09.1
3 4 Blake Lynch 9 18:21.3
4 6 Dalton Kelley 10 18:22.6
5 12 Jake Hejlik 9 19:08.9
6 ( 14) Nathan Larson 11 19:30.7
7 ( 16) Andy Schreur 12 19:34.9
2. 52 Forest City (18:58.0 94:49.8 1:28.90)
1 3 Grady Hovenga 12 18:20.5
2 7 Ryan Theel 12 18:27.9
3 10 Javin Pedelty 9 18:46.5
4 13 Matthew Petersen 12 19:26.4
5 19 Isaac Sand 9 19:48.5
6 ( 21) Zach Lehmann 12 20:02.0
7 ( 22) Caleb Buffington 9 20:08.4
3. 60 Eagle Grove (19:06.1 95:30.3 1:03.5)
1 8 Jon Koester 10 18:34.0
2 9 Spencer Espejo 12 18:45.4
3 11 Derek Graham 12 19:00.0
4 15 Jacob Arbaugh 11 19:33.4
5 17 Jacob Graham 10 19:37.5
6 ( 23) Josh Graham 10 20:11.2
7 ( 24) Adam Herrington 9 20:55.6
4, 134 Bishop Garrigan (22:44.6 113:42.9 6:07.6)
1 18 Joseph Meis 9 19:40.4
2 25 Tommy Kollasch 12 21:47.7
3 28 John Zeimet 12 22:55.8
4 30 Trevor Darling 12 23:31.0
5 33 Joseph Bonstetter 9 25:48.0
5. 137 North Iowa (24:40.0 123:20.010:16.7)
1 5 Jordan Boekelman 12 18:22.0
2 27 Kevin Hassebroek 11 22:21.5
3 34 William Roeder 12 26:22.2
4 35 Charles Wycoff 11 27:35.6
5 36 Brody Bennett 10 28:38.7

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
sokkskokkokkokkk TEAM SCORE %%k sk ok sk ko

6. 138 Belmond-Klemme (22:57.7 114:48.3 5:18.6)
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20 Pedro Martinez

26 Caden Sifert

29 Alex Wessels

31 Jaydon Gansen

32 Jonah Christianson
( 37) Wyatt Heideman
( 38) Zach Heiden

Incomplete Teams:

North Union
Riley Bauer 12, Noah Morphew 10, Trevor Kruse 9

Lake Mills

Carson Rygh 10, Ashten Love 10, Carter Laugen

10 19:58.
10 21:58.
10 23:18.
10 24:16.
10 25:16.
10 29:15.
10 32:16.

WwooNwOohPR

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Junior Varsity Boys S000M

Place
1
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TmPIl Name
1 Lucas Rayhons
2 Tanner Greenwood
3 Jared Bock
4 Randy Vaughan
5 Xavier Holland
6 Colby Wilkerson
7 Dalton Hawe
8 Simon Clarac
9 James Matthews
10 Ryan Korthals
11 Jacob Welton
12 Austin Hill
Chase Halbach
13 Cole Anderson
14 Brady Beck
15 Caden Rodning
16 Nick Matthews
17 Brady Anderson
18 Wil Gribben
19 Michael Hansen
Tanner Welton
20 Colton Foster
21 Tomas Rolon
22 Miles Ralls

Yr Team Time
11 GHV 19:16.6
12 Forest City 20:09.3
12 Newman Catholic 20:11.8
11 Forest City 20:18.2

9 Forest City 20:21.1
10 North Butler 20:26.5
11 GHV 20:27.7
12 GHV 20:31.5

9 Newman Catholic 20:32.3

9 Forest City 20:33.1
12 Forest City 20:38.4
12 Eagle Grove 20:39.4
10 Osage High School 20:42.1
12 Forest City 20:46.9

9 Eagle Grove 20:48.1

9 Newman Catholic 20:50.4
12 Newman Catholic 21:05.3

9 Forest City 21:07.8
12 Newman Catholic 21:11.5

9 North Butler 21:11.7
11 Forest City 21:15.2
11 North Butler 21:21.4

9 Eagle Grove 21:22.3
10 North Butler 21:51.0

9, Parker Rogstad 10

Pace

6:13
6:30
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:53
7:02
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25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30
31
32 28
33 29
34
35 30
36
37
38
39
40
41 31
42
43 32
44 33
45 34
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57 35
58
59
60

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com

Caden Butler
Patrick Carew
Ryan Anderson
Sam Childress
Lucas Pistek
Calvin Aberg
Michael Burns
Cael Weeslnk
Kris Hammitt
Alex Nolton
Lance Teeselink
Parker Hennessey
Cody Hall
Matthew Craighton
Jason Meier
Elijah Weaver
Noah Foelske
Jacob Nelson
Luke Hansen
Zach Burns
Dominique Griffin
Rylan Curley
Michael Manternach
Brandon Leber
Tyler Clouse
Blake Pang
Austin Mohlis
Chase McLeish
Josh Olson

Alex Wilson
Chandler Stecker
Carter Jenkins
Jacob Kukral
Jordon Upmeter
Cade Hansen
Jacob Buffington

10 Eagle Grove 21:54.3
10 GHV 21:57.0

9 Newman Catholic 21:58.3
10 GHV 22:01.6
10 Newman Catholic 22:02.6
10 Forest City 22:04.2

9 Forest City 22:04.6

9 Eagle Grove 22:06.0

9 GHV 22:06.6
10 Forest City 22:08.7

9 Eagle Grove 22:09.2
10 Osage High School 22:11.4

9 Forest City 22:14.6

9 Newman Catholic 22:17.1

9 Westfork 22:35.6

9 Forest City 22:39.9
10 Nashua-Plainfield 22:41.7
10 Newman Catholic 22:44.2
10 GHV 22:45.9
10 Eagle Grove 22:58.5
11 Nashua-Plainfield 23:03.0
11 Newman Catholic 23:05.2
11 Newman Catholic 23:12.5

9 Forest City 23:15.9
10 Forest City 23:16.2
10 Newman Catholic 23:28.0
11 GHV 23:28.9
11 Newman Catholic 23:37.2
10 Forest City 23:58.1
10 Eagle Grove 24:03.0
11 Forest City 24:04.9
10 Forest City 24:07.9
11 Nashua-Plainfield 24:32.6
10 GHV 24:36.3
11 Newman Catholic 24:39.9
11 Forest City 24:42.7

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

Junior Varsity Boys S000M
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7:04
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:34
7:34
7:37
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:54
7:56
7:57
7:58
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Place TmPI Name Yr Team Time Pace
61 Elijah Eldridge 9 Forest City 24:45.0 7:58
62 Travis Brick 11 Newman Catholic 24:50.7 8:00
63 Cael Wollner 10 Newman Catholic 24:59.0 8:03
64 36 Mason Mitchell 9 Nashua-Plainfield 25:12.7 8:07
65 Thomas Manternach 9 Newman Catholic 25:24.9 8:11
66 Colin Martenik 9 Westfork 25:37.2 8:15
67 Ryan Fransin 10 Eagle Grove 26:12.8 8:27
68 37 Lucas Pierce 9 Nashua-Plainfield 27:56.7 9:00
69 Joest Kude;j 12 Forest City 29:15.0 9:25
70 Riley Eden 9 West Hancock 29:20.8 9:27
71 Brandon Galkin 11 GHV 29:27.4 9:29
72 Jackson Helgevold 10 Eagle Grove 29:49.5 9:36
73 Dallas Hammitt 10 Eagle Grove 30:47.4 9:55
74 Chance Eden 9 West Hancock 31:13.1 10:03
75 38 Tayte Anderson 12 North Butler 31:23.9 10:07
76 39 Nick Heuer 11 North Butler 31:26.4 10:08
77 Josiah Meier 11 Osage High School 31:31.8 10:09

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

1 32 Forest City (20:24.1 102:00.1 0:29.1)
1 2 Tanner Greenwood 12 20:09.3
2 4 Randy Vaughan 11 20:18.2
3 5 Xavier Holland 9 20:21.1
4 10 Ryan Korthals 9 20:33.1
5 11 Jacob Welton 12 20:38.4
6 ( 13) Cole Anderson 12 20:46.9
7 ( 17) Brady Anderson 9 21:07.8
2 61 Newman Catholic (20:46.3 103:51.3 0:59.7)
1 3 Jared Bock 12 20:11.8
2 9 James Matthews 9 20:32.3
3 15 Caden Rodning 9 20:50.4
4 16 Nick Matthews 12 21:05.3
5 18 Wil Gribben 12 21:11.5
6 ( 25) Ryan Anderson 9 21:58.3
7 ( 27) Lucas Pistek 10 22:02.6
3 66 GHV (20:50.9 104:14.4 2:45.0)
1 1 Lucas Rayhons 11 19:16.6
2 7 Dalton Hawe 11 20:27.7
3 8 Simon Clarac 12 20:31.5
4 24 Patrick Carew 10 21:57.0
5 26 Sam Childress 10 22:01.6
6 ( 29) Kris Hammitt 9 22:06.6
7 ( 32) Luke Hansen 10 22:45.9
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Eagle Grove

(21:22.1 106:50.1 1:26.6)

Austin Hill
Brady Beck
Tomas Rolon
Caden Butler
Cael Weeslnk

( 30) Lance Teeselink
( 33) Zach Burns

North Butler

(23:14.9 116:14.510:57.4)

Colby Wilkerson
Michael Hansen
Colton Foster
Miles Ralls
Tayte Anderson

( 39) Nick Heuer

Nashua-Plainfield

(24:41.4 123:26.7 5:15.0)

Noah Foelske

Dominique Griffin

Jacob Kukral
Mason Mitchell
Lucas Pierce

Incomplete Teams:

Osage High School
Chase Halbach 10, Parker Hennessey 10, Josiah Meier 11

Westfork

Jason Meier

West Hancock

Riley Eden

9, Colin Martenik 9

9, Chance Eden 9

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Junior Varsity Boys S000M East Division

Place TmPl Name

1
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1 Jared Bock

2 Colby Wilkerson

3 James Matthews
Chase Halbach

4 Caden Rodning

5 Nick Matthews

6 Wil Gribben

7 Michael Hansen

Yr Team Time

12 Newman Catholic 20:11.8
10 North Butler 20:26.5
9 Newman Catholic 20:32.3
10 Osage High School 20:42.1
9 Newman Catholic 20:50.4
12 Newman Catholic 21:05.3
12 Newman Catholic 21:11.5
9 North Butler 21:11.7

Pace

6:31
6:35
6:37
6:40
6:43
6:48
6:50
6:50
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8 Colton Foster
9 Miles Ralls

10 Ryan Anderson

11 Lucas Pistek

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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Parker Hennessey
Matthew Craighton
Jason Meier

12 Noah Foelske

Jacob Nelson

13 Dominique Griffin

Rylan Curley
Michael Manternach
Blake Pang

Chase McLeish

14 Jacob Kukral

Cade Hansen
Travis Brick
Cael Wollner

15 Mason Mitchell

Thomas Manternach
Colin Martenik

16 Lucas Pierce

17 Tayte Anderson
18 Nick Heuer

17
( 18)

70

Josiah Meier

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

11 North Butler
10 North Butler

9 Newman Catholic
10 Newman Catholic

21:21.4 6:53
21:51.0 7:02
21:58.3 7:05
22:02.6 7:06

10 Osage High School 22:11.4 7:09

9 Newman Catholic

9 Westfork
10 Nashua-Plainfield
10 Newman Catholic
11 Nashua-Plainfield
11 Newman Catholic
11 Newman Catholic
10 Newman Catholic
11 Newman Catholic
11 Nashua-Plainfield
11 Newman Catholic
11 Newman Catholic
10 Newman Catholic

9 Nashua-Plainfield

9 Newman Catholic

9 Westfork

9 Nashua-Plainfield
12 North Butler
11 North Butler

22:17.1 7:11
22:35.6 7:17
22:41.7 7:19
22:442 7:20
23:03.0 7:26
23:05.2 7:26
23:12.5 7:29
23:28.0 7:34
23:37.2 7:37
24:32.6 7:54
24:39.9 7:57
24:50.7 8:00
24:59.0 8:03
25:12.7 8:07
25:24.9 8:11
25:37.2 8:15
27:56.7 9:00
31:23.9 10:07
31:26.4 10:08

11 Osage High School 31:31.8 10:09

NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

kkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE ****kkkskokok

Newman Catholic

Jared Bock
James Matthews
Caden Rodning
Nick Matthews
Wil Gribben
Ryan Anderson
Lucas Pistek

North Butler

Colby Wilkerson
Michael Hansen
Colton Foster
Miles Ralls
Tayte Anderson
Nick Heuer

Nashua-Plainfield

(20:46.3 103:51.3 0:59.7)

(23:14.9 116:14.510:57.4)

(24:41.4 123:26.7 5:15.0)
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Incomplete

Osage High

Chase Halbach 10, Parker Hennessey

Westfork

Jason Meier

Noah Foelske

Dominique Griffin

Jacob Kukral
Mason Mitchell
Lucas Pierce

Teams:

School

9, Colin Martenik 9

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

Junior Varsity Boys S000M West Division

Place TmPI Name
1 1 Lucas Rayhons
2 2 Tanner Greenwood
3 3 Randy Vaughan
4 4 Xavier Holland
5 5 Dalton Hawe
6 6 Simon Clarac
7 7 Ryan Korthals
8 8 Jacob Welton
9 9 Austin Hill
10 10 Cole Anderson
11 11 Brady Beck
12 12 Brady Anderson
13 Tanner Welton
14 13 Tomas Rolon
15 14 Caden Butler
16 15 Patrick Carew
17 16 Sam Childress
18 Calvin Aberg
19 Michael Burns
20 17 Cael Weeslnk
21 18 Kris Hammitt
22 Alex Nolton
23 19 Lance Teeselink
24 Cody Hall
25 Elijah Weaver

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&view=att&th=15f158240c0e0bc2&attid=0.1&disp=inline&real...

Yr Team

11 GHV

12 Forest City

11 Forest City
9 Forest City

11 GHV

12 GHV
9 Forest City

12 Forest City

12 Eagle Grove

12 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
9 Forest City

11 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove

10 Eagle Grove

10 GHV

10 GHV

10 Forest City
9 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
9 GHV

10 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
9 Forest City
9 Forest City

Time

19:16.6
20:09.3
20:18.2
20:21.1
20:27.7
20:31.5
20:33.1
20:38.4
20:39.4
20:46.9
20:48.1
21:07.8
21:15.2
21:22.3
21:54.3
21:57.0
22:01.6
22:04.2
22:04.6
22:06.0
22:06.6
22:08.7
22:09.2
22:14.6
22:39.9

10, Josiah Meier 11

Pace

6:13
6:30
6:33
6:34
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:42
6:42
6:49
6:51
6:53
7:04
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:18
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20 Luke Hansen
21 Zach Burns

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Brandon Leber
Tyler Clouse
Austin Mohlis
Josh Olson

Alex Wilson
Chandler Stecker
Carter Jenkins
Jordon Upmeter
Jacob Buffington
Elijah Eldridge
Ryan Fransin
Joest Kude;j
Riley Eden
Brandon Galkin
Jackson Helgevold
Dallas Hammitt
Chance Eden

10 GHV 22:459 7:20
10 Eagle Grove 22:58.5 7:24

9 Forest City ~ 23:15.9 7:30
10 Forest City ~ 23:16.2 7:30
11 GHV 23:28.9 7:34
10 Forest City ~ 23:58.1 7:43
10 Eagle Grove 24:03.0 7:45
11 Forest City ~ 24:04.9 7:46
10 Forest City  24:07.9 7:47
10 GHV 24:36.3 7:56
11 Forest City ~ 24:42.7 7:58

9 Forest City ~ 24:45.0 7:58
10 Eagle Grove 26:12.8 8:27
12 Forest City ~ 29:15.0 9:25

9 West Hancock 29:20.8 9:27
11 GHV 29:27.4 9:29
10 Eagle Grove 29:49.5 9:36
10 Eagle Grove 30:47.4 9:55

9 West Hancock 31:13.1 10:03
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2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

Newman Catholic

(20:46.3

Jared Bock
James Matthews
Caden Rodning
Nick Matthews
Wil Gribben
Ryan Anderson
Lucas Pistek

North Butler

(23:14.9

Colby Wilkerson
Michael Hansen
Colton Foster
Miles Ralls
Tayte Anderson
Nick Heuer

Nashua-Plainfield

(24:41.4
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Noah Foelske
Dominique Griffin
Jacob Kukral
Mason Mitchell
Lucas Pierce

103:51.3 0:59.7)

116:14.510:57.4)

123:26.7 5:15.0)
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Incomplete Teams:

Osage High School

Westfork

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

Chase Halbach 10, Parker Hennessey 10, Josiah Meier 11

Jason Meier 9, Colin Martenik 9

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
Junir High Boys Overall

Place TmPl Name

1
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Riley Witt
1 Brock Mathers
2 Joey Ringo
3 Bryce McDonough
4 Clayton McDonough
5 Drew Wilken
6 Justin Agtun
7 Garret Rinken
Cole Hansen
8 Emmanuel Henderson
Nick Schiltz
9 Alex Mata
10 Josiah Welch
11 Matthew Henrich
12 Kendrick Huck
13 Keagan Hennessey
14 Jordan Ryner
15 Parker Sharp
Hayden Brua
16 Isaac Swenson
17 Keegan Thde
18 Lucas Martzahn
Denton Kingland
19 Bennett Suntken
20 Jon Anderson
21 Jadyn Welch
22 Zach Welton
23 Alec Rodriguez
24 Owen Almelien
25 Josif Miranda
26 Skyler Wright

Yr Team
8 Saint Ansgar High School

8 Central Springs High School
7 Newman Catholic

8 Central Springs High School
8 Central Springs High School
8 Nashua-Plainfield

8 Eagle Grove

7 Nashua-Plainfield
7 Saint Ansgar High School

8 Forest City
8 North Union
8 Forest City
7 Forest City

8 Newman Catholic

7 Nashua-Plainfield

7 Osage High School

8 Central Springs High School

7 Forest City
8 Lake Mills

7 Belmond-Klemme
& Newman Catholic

& North Butler
7 Lake Mills

8 Newman Catholic
& Newman Catholic

7 Forest City
8 Forest City

7 GHV Middle School

7 North Butler

8 Central Springs High School
8 Osage High School

Time Pace
11:53.9 5:57
12:03.8 6:02
12:06.4 6:04
12:12.7 6:07
12:23.8 6:12
12:25.9 6:13
12:28.6 6:15
12:38.8 6:20
12:54.1 6:28
12:57.6 6:29
13:01.9 6:31
13:05.0 6:33
13:06.0 6:33
13:09.5 6:35
13:16.6 6:39
13:21.5 6:41
13:24.9 6:43
13:27.5 6:44
13:28.2 6:45
13:29.7 6:45
13:30.7 6:46
13:37.9 6:49
13:38.8 6:50
13:39.4 6:50
13:40.2 6:51
13:41.0 6:51
13:41.3 6:51
13:41.6 6:51
13:41.8 6:51
13:52.0 6:56
13:54.5 6:58
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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2017 Top of Iowa Conference

27 Joey Hovinga
Dan Hovinga
Gunnar Mathahs

28 Bradley Lowe
Will Heidemann
Riley Hanson

29 Ryan Kelly

30 Cooper Sifert

31 Isaac Kalainoff

32 Jaden Armstead
Caleb Flicek

33 Dawson Clark
Ben Streuber

34 Aiden Richardson

35 Cael Schafer

36 Jensen Cooper

37 Scylar Schulze

38 Jason Brehmer
Drew Greenwood

39 Cohen Sifert

40 Mason Ford

41 Anthony Singley

42 Peter Knipper

43 Trevor Graham
Gage Lawson
Chase Cummins

44 Ben Regan
Jakob Swenson

45 Dalton Clark

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
Junir High Boys Overall

Place TmPIl Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
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46 Caleb Foster
47 Zach Onken
48 Levi Winters
Noah Hrubetz
49 Noah Rethman
50 Brandon Crail

8 Forest City
8 Forest City
7 North lowa
8 Eagle Grove
8 Forest City

7 West Hancock Middle School

7 Newman Catholic
8 Belmond-Klemme
8 Nashua-Plainfield
8 Eagle Grove
North Iowa
8 North Butler
8 North Union
8 GHV Middle School
8 Eagle Grove
8 Eagle Grove
7 GHV Middle School
7 North Butler
8 Forest City
8 Belmond-Klemme
8 North Butler
8 GHV Middle School
8 Newman Catholic
7 GHV Middle School
7 North lowa
7 North Union

8 Central Springs High School

7 Westfork
8 Belmond-Klemme

Yr Team

8 North Butler

8 Osage High School
7 Nashua-Plainfield
7 Newman Catholic
7 Eagle Grove

7 Eagle Grove

Time

16:06.5
16:16.7
16:21.1
16:28.6
16:32.6
16:32.8

13:58.5
14:00.1
14:01.9
14:06.4
14:09.7
14:10.9
14:11.2
14:11.3
14:12.2
14:15.6
14:19.2
14:23.7
14:29.4
14:32.7
14:49.4
15:02.2
15:18.7
15:19.5
15:26.9
15:32.7
15:34.1
15:35.2
15:44.7
15:46.1
15:47.3
15:49.9
15:53.2
15:54.1
16:02.7

Pace

8:04
8:09
8:11
8:15
8:17
8:17

7:00
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:17
7:25
7:32
7:40
7:40
7:44
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:02
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82

Alex Isebrand
Alex Gonzales
Xander Darling

51 Aldo Martinez

David Varland

52 Ashton Strom
53 Kyle Scribner

Sage Wagner

54 Chayce Sheldon

Logan Groves

Cesar Lechuga
Lucas Plachn
Darrin Madson
Seth Pistek

7 Forest City 16:34.0 8:17
7 Lake Mills 16:37.5 8:19
8 Bishop Garrigan 16:41.6 8:21
7 Belmond-Klemme 16:44.5 8:23
7 Eagle Grove 16:45.2 8:23
8 GHV Middle School 17:01.8 8:31
8 Osage High School 17:08.6 8:35
7 Newman Catholic  17:10.3 8:36
8 Osage High School 17:11.8 8:36

7 Forest City 17:24.3 8:43
55 Benjamin Montenegro 7 Belmond-Klemme 17:53.1 8:57
7 Forest City 18:09.1 9:05
7 Forest City 19:09.2 9:35
7 Eagle Grove 20:40.9 10:21
8 Newman Catholic ~ 24:09.7 12:05
8 Eagle Grove 29:30.8 14:46

Gabriel Binkerd

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com
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Central Springs

7 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

*kkk*k TEAM SCORE ****k*kkxk

High School (12:47.5 63:57.2 1:48.2)

Brock Mathers
Bryce McDonough
Clayton McDonou
Jordan Ryner
Josif Miranda
Ben Regan

Forest City

8 8
8 .7
gh 8 12:23.8
8 9
8 0
8 2

(13:15.5 66:17.1 0:43.4)

Emmanuel Hender
Alex Mata
Josiah Welch
Parker Sharp
Jadyn Welch
Zach Welton
Joey Hovinga

Newman Catholic

son

(13:13.3 66:06.2 1:33.8)

Joey Ringo
Matthew Henrich
Keegan Ihde
Bennett Suntken
Jon Anderson
Ryan Kelly
Peter Knipper

Nashua-Plainfie

1d (13:47.0 68:54.6 3:55.2)

Drew Wilken
Garret Rinken
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3

12
31
48

Kendrick Huck
Isaac Kalainoff
Levi Winters

Eagle Grove

7

13:
14:
16:

16.
12.
21.

6

(14:08.5 70:42.2 2:33.6)

Justin Agtun
Bradley Lowe
Jaden Armstead
Cael Schafer
Jensen Cooper
Noah Rethman
Brandon Crail

North Butler

(14:31.4 72:37.0 1:56.2)

Lucas Martzahn
Owen Almelien
Dawson Clark
Jason Brehmer
Mason Ford
Caleb Foster

GHV Middle School

(14:58.9 74:54.3 2:04.5)

Alec Rodriguez
Aiden Richardson
Scylar Schulze
Anthony Singley
Trevor Graham
Ashton Strom

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Belmond-Klemme

(15:12.2 76:00.9 3:14.8)

Isaac Swenson
Cooper Sifert
Cohen Sifert
Dalton Clark
Aldo Martinez
Benjamin Montenegro

Osage High School

(15:34.7 77:53.1 3:50.3)

Keagan Hennessey
Skyler Wright
Zach Onken

Kyle Scribner
Chayce Sheldon

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ansgar High School
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Riley Witt 8, Cole Hansen

7
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North Union

Nick Schiltz

Lake Mills

Hayden Brua

North Iowa

Gunnar Mathahs

West Hancock Middle School

Westfork

Riley Hanson 7

Jakob Swenson 7

Bishop Garrigan

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

Xander Darling 8

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
Junior High Boys East Division

Place TmPl Name

1
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Riley Witt
1 Brock Mathers
2 Joey Ringo

3 Bryce McDonough
4 Clayton McDonough

5 Drew Wilken

6 Garret Rinken
Cole Hansen

7 Matthew Henrich

8 Kendrick Huck

9 Keagan Hennessey

10 Jordan Ryner

11 Keegan Ihde

12 Lucas Martzahn
13 Bennett Suntken
14 Jon Anderson
15 Owen Almelien
16 Josif Miranda
17 Skyler Wright
18 Ryan Kelly

19 Isaac Kalainoff
20 Dawson Clark
21 Jason Brehmer
22 Mason Ford

8, Ben Streuber

7, Caleb Flicek , Gage Lawson

Yr Team

8, Chase Cummins

8, Denton Kingland 7, Alex Gonzales

7

7

8 Saint Ansgar High School
8 Central Springs High School 12:03.8

7 Newman Catholic

7

Time
11:53.9

12:06.4

Pace
5:57
6:02
6:04

8 Central Springs High School 12:12.7 6:07
8 Central Springs High School 12:23.8

8 Nashua-Plainfield
7 Nashua-Plainfield

7 Saint Ansgar High School

8 Newman Catholic
7 Nashua-Plainfield

7 Osage High School

12:25.9
12:38.8
12:54.1
13:09.5
13:16.6
13:21.5

6:12
6:13
6:20
6:28
6:35
6:39
6:41

8 Central Springs High School 13:24.9 6:43

8 Newman Catholic
8 North Butler
8 Newman Catholic
8 Newman Catholic
7 North Butler

13:30.7
13:37.9
13:39.4
13:40.2
13:41.8

6:46
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51

8 Central Springs High School 13:52.0 6:56

8 Osage High School

7 Newman Catholic
8 Nashua-Plainfield
8 North Butler
7 North Butler
8 North Butler

13:54.5
14:11.2
14:12.2
14:23.7
15:19.5
15:34.1

6:58
7:06
7:07
7:12
7:40
7:48
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23 Peter Knipper
24 Ben Regan

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Jakob Swenson

25 Caleb Foster
26 Zach Onken
27 Levi Winters

Noah Hrubetz

28 Kyle Scribner

Sage Wagner

29 Chayce Sheldon

Seth Pistek

8 Newman Catholic 15:44.7 7:53
8 Central Springs High School 15:53.2 7:57
7 Westfork 15:54.1 7:58
8 North Butler 16:06.5 8:04
8 Osage High School 16:16.7 8:09
7 Nashua-Plainfield 16:21.1 8:11
7 Newman Catholic 16:28.6 8:15
8 Osage High School 17:08.6 8:35
7 Newman Catholic 17:10.3 8:36
8 Osage High School 17:11.8 8:36
8 Newman Catholic 24:09.7 12:05

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
Central Springs High School (12:47.5 63:57.2 1:48.2)
Brock Mathers 12:03

Bryce McDonough
Clayton McDonough
Jordan Ryner
Josif Miranda

Ben Regan

Newman Catholic

(13:13.3 66:06.2 1:33.8)

Joey Ringo
Matthew Henrich
Keegan Ihde
Bennett Suntken
Jon Anderson
Ryan Kelly
Peter Knipper

Nashua-Plainfield

(13:47.0 68:54.6 3:55.2)

Drew Wilken
Garret Rinken
Kendrick Huck
Isaac Kalainoff
Levi Winters

North Butler

(14:31.4 72:37.0 1:56.2)

Lucas Martzahn
Owen Almelien
Dawson Clark
Jason Brehmer
Mason Ford
Caleb Foster

Osage High School

(15:34.7 77:53.1 3:50.3)

Keagan Hennessey
Skyler Wright

7 13:21.5
8 13:54.5
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3 26 Zach Onken 8 16:16.7
4 28 Kyle Scribner 8 17:08.6
5 29 Chayce Sheldon 8 17:11.8

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ansgar High School
Riley Witt 8, Cole Hansen 7

Westfork
Jakob Swenson 7

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Junior High Boys West Division

Place TmP]l Name Yr Team
1 1 Justin Agtun 8 Eagle Grove
2 2 Emmanuel Henderson 8 Forest City
3 Nick Schiltz 8 North Union
4 3 Alex Mata 8 Forest City
5 4 Josiah Welch 7 Forest City
6 5 Parker Sharp 7 Forest City
7 Hayden Brua 8 Lake Mills
8 6 Isaac Swenson 7 Belmond-Klemme
9 Denton Kingland 7 Lake Mills
10 7 Jadyn Welch 7 Forest City
11 8 Zach Welton 8 Forest City
12 9 Alec Rodriguez 7 GHV Middle School
13 10 Joey Hovinga 8 Forest City
14 Dan Hovinga 8 Forest City
15 Gunnar Mathahs 7 North lowa
16 11 Bradley Lowe 8 Eagle Grove
17 Will Heidemann 8 Forest City
18 Riley Hanson 7 West Hancock Middle School
19 12 Cooper Sifert 8 Belmond-Klemme
20 13 Jaden Armstead 8 Eagle Grove
21 Caleb Flicek North Iowa
22 Ben Streuber 8 North Union
23 14 Aiden Richardson 8 GHV Middle School
24 15 Cael Schafer 8 Eagle Grove
25 16 Jensen Cooper 8 Eagle Grove
26 17 Scylar Schulze 7 GHV Middle School
27 Drew Greenwood 8 Forest City

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&view=att&th=15f158240c0e0bc2&attid=0.1&disp=inline&real...

Time

12:28.6
12:57.6
13:01.9
13:05.0
13:06.0
13:27.5
13:28.2
13:29.7
13:38.8
13:41.0
13:41.3
13:41.6
13:58.5
14:00.1
14:01.9
14:06.4
14:09.7
14:10.9
14:11.3
14:15.6
14:19.2
14:29.4
14:32.7
14:49.4
15:02.2
15:18.7
15:26.9

Pace

6:15
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:33
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:10
7:15
7:17
7:25
7:32
7:40
7:44
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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18 Cohen Sifert 8 Belmond-Klemme 15:32.7 7:47
19 Anthony Singley 8 GHV Middle School 15:35.2 7:48
20 Trevor Graham 7 GHV Middle School 15:46.1 7:54
Gage Lawson 7 North lowa 15:47.3 7:54
Chase Cummins 7 North Union 15:49.9 7:55
21 Dalton Clark 8 Belmond-Klemme 16:02.7 8:02
22 Noah Rethman 7 Eagle Grove 16:32.6 8:17
23 Brandon Crail 7 Eagle Grove 16:32.8 8:17
Alex Isebrand 7 Forest City 16:34.0 8:17
Alex Gonzales 7 Lake Mills 16:37.5 8:19
Xander Darling 8 Bishop Garrigan 16:41.6 8:21
24 Aldo Martinez 7 Belmond-Klemme 16:44.5 8:23
David Varland 7 Eagle Grove 16:45.2 8:23
25 Ashton Strom 8 GHV Middle School 17:01.8 8:31
Logan Groves 7 Forest City 17:24.3 8:43
26 Benjamin Montenegro 7 Belmond-Klemme 17:53.1 8:57
Cesar Lechuga 7 Forest City 18:09.1 9:05
Lucas Plachn 7 Forest City 19:09.2 9:35
Darrin Madson 7 Eagle Grove 20:40.9 10:21
Gabriel Binkerd 8 Eagle Grove 29:30.8 14:46

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

kkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE HF¥**kkkskskk

Forest City

Emmanuel Hender
Alex Mata
Josiah Welch
Parker Sharp
Jadyn Welch
Zach Welton
Joey Hovinga

Eagle Grove

Justin Agtun
Bradley Lowe
Jaden Armstead
Cael Schafer
Jensen Cooper
Noah Rethman
Brandon Crail

GHV Middle Scho

Alec Rodriguez
Aiden Richardso
Scylar Schulze
Anthony Singley
Trevor Graham

son

ol

n

(13:15.5 66:17.1 0:43.4)

(14:08.5 70:42.2 2:33.6)

(14:58.9 74:54.3 2:04.5)
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6 ( 25) Ashton Strom 8 17:01.8
4, 81 Belmond-Klemme (15:12.2 76:00.9 3:14.8)
1 6 Isaac Swenson 7 13:29.7
2 12 Cooper Sifert 8 14:11.3
3 18 Cohen Sifert 8 15:32.7
4 21 Dalton Clark 8 16:02.7
5 24 Aldo Martinez 7 16:44.5
6 ( 26) Benjamin Montenegro 7 17:53.1

Incomplete Teams:

North Union
Nick Schiltz 8, Ben Streuber 8, Chase Cummins 7

Lake Mills
Hayden Brua 8, Denton Kingland 7, Alex Gonzales 7

North Iowa
Gunnar Mathahs 7, Caleb Flicek , Gage Lawson 7

West Hancock Middle School
Riley Hanson 7

Bishop Garrigan
Xander Darling 8

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
Varsity Girls
Place TmP]l Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 Sheridan Lacoste 12 Rockford 20:48.0 6:42
2 Lindsey Davidson 10 Northwood-Kensett 20:52.1 6:43
3 1 Abby Christians 9 GHV 21:15.1 6:51
4 2 McKenna Weaver 11 Westfork 21:33.2 6:57
5 3 Aubrey Eick 9 Nashua-Plainfield 21:37.1 6:58
6 4 Addy Carlson 11 Saint Ansgar High School 21:43.4 7:00
7 5 Megan Schafer 9 Eagle Grove 21:46.0 7:01
8 6 Grace Henrich 11 Newman Catholic 21:52.0 7:03
9 7 Talia Rowe 12 Westfork 22:05.3 7:07
10 8 Madi Johnson 12 Osage Community School District 22:18.5 7:11
11 9 Josie Fritz 9 Newman Catholic 22:21.3 7:12
12 10 Vicky Chen 10 Forest City 22:22.2 7:12
13 11 Megan Sampson 9 Eagle Grove 22:24.1 7:13
14 12 Hannah Good 9 Forest City 22:24.5 7:13
15 13 Kaitlin Sampson 9 Eagle Grove 22:249 7:13
16 14 Emma Sinnwell 12 Nashua-Plainfield 22:289 7:15
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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15 Lea Friedl

16 Alisa Altman

17 Faith Carpenter
18 Brooke Scharper
19 Abbey Bray

20 Zoey Thompson
21 Makayla Mostek

22 Hannah Buffington

23 Brianna Ell

24 Keagan Barkema
Ivy Rollene

25 Erin Smith

26 Anna Lehmann

27 Morgan Fritz

28 Kaylee Cerwinske

29 Lilly Stockberger
Rachel Leerar

30 Bailey Kollasch

31 Jordan Swenson
Mia Blodgett

32 Chloe Nelson

33 Tia Lau

34 Jessica Gonnerman

35 Emory Miller
36 Clare Huisman
37 Val Nelson

38 Hannah Sampson
39 Kylie Laube

40 Macie Adams
41 Rachel Sokol
42 Abby Bates

43 Macy Gast

44 Jillian Heitland
45 Kaytie Bailey
46 Alison Johnson
47 Ella Brown

48 Addy Witt

49 Livia Miller

50 Nicole Upmeyer
51 Alexis Oppman
52 Alecia Anderson
53 Cassidy Clapper
54 Lily Thompson
55 Olivia Hall

9 Eagle Grove 22:44.9
12 Bishop Garrigan 22:45.7
10 Nashua-Plainfield 22:46.1
12 Osage Community School District 22:46.6
12 Lake Mills 22:47.5

9 Newman Catholic 22:49.1
10 Osage Community School District 22:55.1
12 Forest City 22:56.3

9 Eagle Grove 22:58.2

9 Belmond-Klemme 22:58.8
12 Northwood-Kensett 23:03.5
11 Newman Catholic 23:03.6
10 Forest City 23:09.3
12 Lake Mills 23:11.4
12 Nashua-Plainfield 23:12.7

9 Newman Catholic 23:12.8

9 West Hancock 23:15.9
10 Bishop Garrigan 23:18.4

9 Westfork 23:19.3
10 North Iowa 23:21.0
10 Newman Catholic 23:35.1

9 Westfork 23:35.5
12 Saint Ansgar High School 23:36.5
12 Bishop Garrigan 23:39.2
10 Osage Community School District 23:48.4

9 Newman Catholic 23:50.1

9 Eagle Grove 23:54.5
12 Nashua-Plainfield 24:04.8
11 Osage Community School District 24:04.9
12 GHV 24:10.0

9 Belmond-Klemme 24:10.3

9 Osage Community School District 24:14.5
12 GHV 24:17.8

9 Nashua-Plainfield 24:19.8
10 GHV 24:24.5

9 Saint Ansgar High School 24:27.0
10 Saint Ansgar High School 24:29.4
12 Bishop Garrigan 24:42.7
11 GHV 25:03.4
12 Central Springs High School 25:04.5

9 Eagle Grove 25:05.1
12 Central Springs High School 25:05.6
12 Lake Mills 25:08.8
12 Bishop Garrigan 25:12.6

7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:58
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:07
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Varsity Girls

Place TmPl Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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56 Maggie Davis
Taylor Jorgensen
57 Lorna Whelan
58 Miranda Dixon
59 Miricle Corbo

60 Kristina Klemesrud

61 Kennedy Maske

62 Ava Bartolo

63 Sadie Oulman

64 Isabelle Davis

65 Haley Rinken
Skyler Morphew

66 Alyssa Barkema

67 Dani Brua

68 Aricka Oppman

69 Hannah Lanphere

70 Anna Weaver
Riley Hiscock

71 Brettin Linder

72 Carena Lechuga
Halle Rezac

73 Madison Holtan

74 Allegra Knudson

75 Emma Schroeder
Jennifer Lopez
Faith Finer

76 Ashlyn Brock
Caitlin Hyman

77 Josie Bloemke

78 Elizabeth Boots
Samantha Davis

79 Cloey Risvold

80 Kendall Kirschbaum

Bailey Orthel
&1 Faith Christenson

Yr Team

9 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Northwood-Kensett
9 GHV
11 Westfork
12 Saint Ansgar High School
10 Central Springs High School
11 Westfork
9 Bishop Garrigan
11 GHV
12 Bishop Garrigan
9 Nashua-Plainfield
12 North Union
11 Westfork
10 Lake Mills
12 Central Springs High School
9 Central Springs High School
11 Forest City
10 West Hancock
10 Forest City
12 Forest City
9 North Union
10 Lake Mills
11 Central Springs High School
10 Belmond-Klemme
11 West Hancock
11 North lowa

Time Pace
25:15.2 8:08
25:18.7 8:09
25:22.3 8:10
25:23.1 &:11
25:35.8 8:15
25:36.2 8:15
25:38.0 8:16
25429 8:17
25:474 8:19
25:47.9 8:19
25:47.9 8:19
25:53.1 8:20
25:54.3 8:21
25:55.8 8:21
25:56.5 8:21
26:01.2 8:23
26:03.1 8:24
26:14.1 8:27
26:25.1 8:31
26:27.9 8:32
26:27.9 8:32
26:28.6 8:32
26:46.1 8:37
27:11.6 8:46
27:20.3 8:48
27:28.7 8:51

10 Osage Community School District 27:33.0 8:53

11 North Butler
9 Belmond-Klemme
10 Belmond-Klemme
10 North Iowa
11 Central Springs High School
11 Lake Mills
11 Rockford
12 Lake Mills

27:48.1 8:57
28:08.5 9:04
28:28.4 9:10
29:02.9 9:21
30:07.3 9:42
30:20.7 9:46
30:50.0 9:56
31:06.1 10:01
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96
97
98

Jayden Jorgenson
Nicole Burgeson
Karly Nederhoff

99 82 Kelsey Peterson

11 Rockford
12 North Union
12 North Butler

11 Belmond-Klemme

31:30.6 10:09
31:50.7 10:15
31:58.8 10:18
33:17.6 10:43
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Eagle Grove

(22:27.7 112:18.1 1:12.2)

Megan Schafer
Megan Sampson
Kaitlin Sampson
Lea Friedl
Brianna E1ll
Hannah Sampson
Alecia Anderson

Newman Catholic

(22:39.8 113:18.8 1:20.8)

Grace Henrich
Josie Fritz

Zoey Thompson
Erin Smith

Lilly Stockberger
Chloe Nelson

Val Nelson

Nashua-Plainfield

(22:50.0 114:09.6 2:27.7)

Aubrey Eick

Emma Sinnwell
Faith Carpenter
Kaylee Cerwinske
Kylie Laube
Kaytie Bailey
Haley Rinken

Osage Community School District

(23:10.7 115:53.5 1:46.4)

Madi Johnson
Brooke Scharper
Makayla Mostek
Clare Huisman
Macie Adams
Macy Gast
Ashlyn Brock

Westfork

(23:11.3 115:56.4 3:49.9)

58
( 61)
( 66)

6. 140
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McKenna Weaver
Talia Rowe
Jordan Swenson
Tia Lau
Miranda Dixon
Kennedy Maske
Alyssa Barkema

Forest City

(23:23.1 116:55.4 3:40.9)
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Vicky Chen

Hannah Good
Hannah Buffington
Anna Lehmann

Anna Weaver
Brettin Linder
Carena Lechuga

(23:50.2 119:10.8 3:48.3)

( 57)
( 63)

Abby Christians
Rachel Sokol
Jillian Heitland
Alison Johnson
Nicole Upmeyer
Lorna Whelan
Sadie Oulman

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
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Bishop Garrigan

(23:55.8 119:38.6 2:26.9)

Alisa Altman
Bailey Kollasch
Emory Miller
Livia Miller
Olivia Hall

Ava Bartolo
Isabelle Davis

Saint Ansgar High School

(23:54.3 119:31.5 3:31.8)

Addy Carlson
Jessica Gonnerman
Ella Brown

Addy Witt

Maggie Davis
Miricle Corbo

Lake Mills

(24:42.5 123:32.1 3:41.1)

Abbey Bray

Morgan Fritz

Lily Thompson

Dani Brua

Madison Holtan
Kendall Kirschbaum
Faith Christenson

Belmond-Klemme

(26:11.6 130:57.6 5:29.6)

78
6 ( 82)

Keagan Barkema
Abby Bates

Emma Schroeder
Josie Bloemke
Elizabeth Boots
Kelsey Peterson

10
11
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Central Springs High School

12. 301
1 51
2 53
3 60
4 68
5 69
6
7

Alexis Oppman
Cassidy Clapper
Kristina Klemesrud
Aricka Oppman
Hannah Lanphere

( 74) Allegra Knudson
( 79) Cloey Risvold

Incomplete Teams:

Rockford

Sheridan Lacoste 12, Bailey Orthel 11, Jayden Jorgenson 11

Northwood-Kensett
Lindsey Davidson 10, Ivy Rollene 12, Taylor Jorgensen 12

West Hancock

Rachel Leerar

North Iowa
Mia Blodgett 10, Faith Finer 11, Samantha Davis 10

North Union
Skyler Morphew 12, Halle Rezac 9, Nicole Burgeson 12

North Butler
Caitlin Hyman 11, Karly Nederhoff 12

9, Riley Hiscock 10, Jennifer Lopez 11

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Varsity Girls East Division

Place TmPl Name

1
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9
10
11
12
13
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Sheridan Lacoste
Lindsey Davidson
1 McKenna Weaver
2 Aubrey Eick
3 Addy Carlson
4 Grace Henrich
5 Talia Rowe
6 Madi Johnson
7 Josie Fritz
8 Emma Sinnwell
9 Faith Carpenter

10 Brooke Scharper

11 Zoey Thompson

Yr Team Time
12 Rockford 20:48.0
10 Northwood-Kensett 20:52.1
11 Westfork 21:33.2

9 Nashua-Plainfield 21:37.1
11 Saint Ansgar High School 21:43.4
11 Newman Catholic 21:52.0
12 Westfork 22:05.3
12 Osage Community School District 22:18.5

9 Newman Catholic 22:21.3
12 Nashua-Plainfield 22:28.9
10 Nashua-Plainfield 22:46.1
12 Osage Community School District 22:46.6

9 Newman Catholic 22:49.1

(25:32.8 127:44.0 0:56.7)

Pace

6:42
6:43
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:03
7:07
7:11
7:12
7:15
7:20
7:20
7:21
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10 Osage Community School District 22:55.1 7:23

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com
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12 Makayla Mostek

Ivy Rollene

13 Erin Smith

14 Kaylee Cerwinske

15 Lilly Stockberger
16 Jordan Swenson
17 Chloe Nelson

18 Tia Lau

19 Jessica Gonnerman

20 Clare Huisman
21 Val Nelson

22 Kylie Laube

23 Macie Adams
24 Macy Gast

25 Kaytie Bailey
26 Ella Brown

27 Addy Witt

28 Alexis Oppman

29 Cassidy Clapper

30 Maggie Davis

Taylor Jorgensen

31 Miranda Dixon
32 Miricle Corbo

33 Kristina Klemesrud

34 Kennedy Maske
35 Haley Rinken

36 Alyssa Barkema
37 Aricka Oppman

38 Hannah Lanphere
39 Allegra Knudson
40 Ashlyn Brock

Caitlin Hyman

41 Cloey Risvold

50

7

Bailey Orthel
Jayden Jorgenson
Karly Nederhoff

12 Northwood-Kensett
11 Newman Catholic
12 Nashua-Plainfield
9 Newman Catholic
9 Westfork
10 Newman Catholic
9 Westfork
12 Saint Ansgar High School

23:03.5 7:26
23:03.6 7:26
23:12.7 7:29
23:12.8 7:29
23:19.3 7:31
23:35.1 7:36
23:35.5 7:36
23:36.5 7:36

10 Osage Community School District 23:48.4  7:40

9 Newman Catholic
12 Nashua-Plainfield

23:50.1 7:41
24:04.8 7:46

11 Osage Community School District 24:04.9 7:46
9 Osage Community School District 24:14.5 7:49

9 Nashua-Plainfield
9 Saint Ansgar High School
10 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Central Springs High School
12 Central Springs High School
9 Saint Ansgar High School
12 Northwood-Kensett
11 Westfork
12 Saint Ansgar High School
10 Central Springs High School
11 Westfork
9 Nashua-Plainfield
11 Westfork
12 Central Springs High School
9 Central Springs High School
11 Central Springs High School

24:19.8 7:50
24:27.0 7:53
24:294 7:53
25:04.5 8:05
25:05.6 8:05
25:15.2 8:08
25:18.7 8:09
25:23.1 8:11
25:35.8 8:15
25:36.2 8:15
25:38.0 8:16
25:47.9 8:19
25:54.3 8:21
25:56.5 8:21
26:01.2 8:23
26:46.1 8:37

10 Osage Community School District 27:33.0 8:53

11 North Butler

11 Central Springs High School
11 Rockford

11 Rockford

12 North Butler

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

kkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE HF¥**kkkskskk

Newman Catholic

Josie Fritz

27:48.1 8:57
30:07.3 9:42
30:50.0 9:56
31:30.6 10:09
31:58.8 10:18

(22:39.8 113:18.8 1:20.8)

4 Grace Henrich

11 21:52.0
9 22:21.3
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3 11

Zoey Thompson
Erin Smith

Lilly Stockberger
Chloe Nelson

Val Nelson

Nashua-Plainfield

9
11
9
10

22

:49.
23:
23:
23:
23:

03.
12.
35.
50.

1

= = 00O

(22:50.0 114:09.6 2:27.7)

Aubrey Eick

Emma Sinnwell
Faith Carpenter
Kaylee Cerwinske
Kylie Laube
Kaytie Bailey
Haley Rinken

Osage Community School District

(23:10.7 115:53.5 1:46.4)

Madi Johnson
Brooke Scharper
Makayla Mostek
Clare Huisman
Macie Adams
Macy Gast
Ashlyn Brock

Westfork

(23:11.3 115:56.4 3:49.9)

McKenna Weaver
Talia Rowe
Jordan Swenson
Tia Lau
Miranda Dixon
Kennedy Maske
Alyssa Barkema

Saint Ansgar High School

(23:54.3 119:31.5 3:31.8)

38
( 39)
( 41)

Addy Carlson
Jessica Gonnerman
Ella Brown

Addy Witt

Maggie Davis
Miricle Corbo

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
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Central Springs High School

Alexis Oppman
Cassidy Clapper
Kristina Klemesrud
Aricka Oppman
Hannah Lanphere
Allegra Knudson
Cloey Risvold

(25:32.8 127:44.0 0:56.7)
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Incomplete Teams:

Rockford

Sheridan Lacoste 12, Bailey Orthel 11, Jayden Jorgenson 11

Northwood-Kensett

Lindsey Davidson 10, Ivy Rollene 12, Taylor Jorgensen 12

North Butler
Caitlin Hyman 11, Karly Nederhoff 12

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Varsity Girls West Division

Place TmPl Name

1
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1 Abby Christians
2 Megan Schafer
3 Vicky Chen

4 Megan Sampson
5 Hannah Good

6 Kaitlin Sampson
7 Lea Friedl

8 Alisa Altman

9 Abbey Bray

10 Hannah Buffington

11 Brianna Ell

12 Keagan Barkema

13 Anna Lehmann

14 Morgan Fritz
Rachel Leerar

15 Bailey Kollasch
Mia Blodgett

16 Emory Miller

17 Hannah Sampson

18 Rachel Sokol

19 Abby Bates

20 Jillian Heitland

21 Alison Johnson

22 Livia Miller

23 Nicole Upmeyer

24 Alecia Anderson

25 Lily Thompson

26 Olivia Hall

Yr Team

9 GHV
9 Eagle Grove
10 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
9 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
9 Eagle Grove
12 Bishop Garrigan
12 Lake Mills
12 Forest City
9 Eagle Grove
9 Belmond-Klemme
10 Forest City
12 Lake Mills
9 West Hancock
10 Bishop Garrigan
10 North Iowa
12 Bishop Garrigan
9 Eagle Grove
12 GHV
9 Belmond-Klemme
12 GHV
10 GHV
12 Bishop Garrigan
11 GHV
9 Eagle Grove
12 Lake Mills
12 Bishop Garrigan

Time

21:15.1
21:46.0
22:22.2
22:24.1
22:24.5
22:24.9
22:44.9
22:45.7
22:47.5
22:56.3
22:58.2
22:58.8
23:09.3
23:11.4
23:15.9
23:18.4
23:21.0
23:39.2
23:54.5
24:10.0
24:10.3
24:17.8
24:24.5
24:42.7
25:03.4
25:05.1
25:08.8
25:12.6

Pace

6:51
7:01
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:37
7:42
7:47
7:47
7:50
7:52
7:58
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com

27 Lorna Whelan 9 GHV 25:22.3 8:10
28 Ava Bartolo 9 Bishop Garrigan 25:42.9 8:17
29 Sadie Oulman 11 GHV 25:47.4 8:19
30 Isabelle Davis 12 Bishop Garrigan  25:47.9 8:19

Skyler Morphew 12 North Union 25:53.1 8:20
31 Dani Brua 10 Lake Mills 25:55.8 8:21
32 Anna Weaver 11 Forest City 26:03.1 8:24

Riley Hiscock 10 West Hancock 26:14.1 8:27
33 Brettin Linder 10 Forest City 26:25.1 8:31
34 Carena Lechuga 12 Forest City 26:27.9 8:32

Halle Rezac 9 North Union 26:27.9 8:32
35 Madison Holtan 10 Lake Mills 26:28.6 8:32

36 Emma Schroeder 10 Belmond-Klemme 27:11.6 8:46

Jennifer Lopez

11 West Hancock 27:20.3 8:48

Faith Finer 11 North Iowa 27:28.7 8:51
37 Josie Bloemke 9 Belmond-Klemme 28:08.5 9:04
38 Elizabeth Boots 10 Belmond-Klemme 28:28.4 9:10
Samantha Davis 10 North Towa 29:02.9 9:21
39 Kendall Kirschbaum 11 Lake Mills 30:20.7 9:46
40 Faith Christenson 12 Lake Mills 31:06.1 10:01
Nicole Burgeson 12 North Union 31:50.7 10:15

41 Kelsey Peterson

201
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30 Eagle Grove

11 Belmond-Klemme 33:17.6 10:43

7 Top of Iowa Conference

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
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(22:27.7 112:18.1 1:12.2)

2 Megan Schafer

4 Megan Sampson

6 Kaitlin Sampson
7 Lea Friedl

11 Brianna Ell
17) Hannah Sampson
24) Alecia Anderson

63 Forest City

(23:23.1 116:55.4 3:40.9)

3 Vicky Chen
5 Hannah Good

10 Hannah Buffingt
13 Anna Lehmann

32 Anna Weaver

33) Brettin Linder

34) Carena Lechuga

on 12 22:56.

(23:50.2 119:10.8 3:48.3)
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1 Abby Christians

18 Rachel Sokol
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3 20 Jillian Heitland 12 24:17.8
4 21 Alison Johnson 10 24:24.5
5 23 Nicole Upmeyer 11 25:03.4
6 ( 27) Lorna Whelan 9 25:22.3
7 ( 29) Sadie Oulman 11 25:47.4
4, 87 Bishop Garrigan (23:55.8 119:38.6 2:26.9)
1 8 Alisa Altman 12 22:45.7
2 15 Bailey Kollasch 10 23:18.4
3 16 Emory Miller 12 23:39.2
4 22 Livia Miller 12 24:42.7
5 26 Olivia Hall 12 25:12.6
6 ( 28) Ava Bartolo 9 25:42.9
7 ( 30) Isabelle Davis 12 25:47.9
5. 114 Lake Mills (24:42.5 123:32.1 3:41.1)
1 9 Abbey Bray 12 22:47.5
2 14 Morgan Fritz 12 23:11.4
3 25 Lily Thompson 12 25:08.8
4 31 Dani Brua 10 25:55.8
5 35 Madison Holtan 10 26:28.6
6 ( 39) Kendall Kirschbaum 11 30:20.7
7 ( 40) Faith Christenson 12 31:06.1

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017
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6. 142 Belmond-Klemme (26:11.6 130:57.6 5:29.6)
1 12 Keagan Barkema 9 22:58.8
2 19 Abby Bates 9 24:10.3
3 36 Emma Schroeder 10 27:11.6
4 37 Josie Bloemke 9 28:08.5
5 38 Elizabeth Boots 10 28:28.4
6 ( 41) Kelsey Peterson 11 33:17.6

Incomplete Teams:

West Hancock
Rachel Leerar 9, Riley Hiscock 10, Jennifer Lopez 11

North Iowa
Mia Blodgett 10, Faith Finer 11, Samantha Davis 10

North Union
Skyler Morphew 12, Halle Rezac 9, Nicole Burgeson 12

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
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Junior Varsity Girls 5000M Overall

Place TmPIl Name
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1 Kailah Thompson
2 Natalie Scholl
3 Gillian McDonald
4 Aubrea Thompson
Megan Gooder
Mara Anderson
5 Ciara Hansen
6 Megan Scholl
Morgan Hobbs
7 Alexis Myers
Haley Clausen
Tianna Rogers
Jayne Levi
Taylor Tendall
Ari Lyman
Haley Lappe
Sydney Nuehring
Hannah Wellik
8 Britney Baer
Megan Cerwinske
Amanda Thilges
Heidi Garcia
Thone Golwitzer
Chloe Levan
9 Ally Mullenbach
10 Emma Klapperich
Emma Whelen
Emma Nett
Abigail Rye
11 Madison Brown
12 Claire Sullivan
Lyn Nguyen
13 Mary Miller
Molly Jenkins
14 Becca Mason
Kiana Book
Gabby Schwarting
Josie Popp
Teak Hennings
Erin Miller

Yr Team Time
10 Newman Catholic 23:32.0
12 Newman Catholic 23:37.4
12 Newman Catholic 25:13.7
12 Newman Catholic 25:26.5

9 Saint Ansgar High School 25:40.3
11 GHV 25:44.1
12 Newman Catholic 25:45.7

9 Newman Catholic 25:55.2
12 Forest City 26:09.3
10 Osage Community School District 26:10.2
12 Westfork 26:23.7

9 Westfork 26:25.8
10 Nashua-Plainfield 26:33.6
10 Forest City 26:35.9

9 Eagle Grove 26:39.2
12 Forest City 26:48.4
10 Westfork 26:56.7
12 GHV 26:57.0
10 Osage Community School District 27:06.3
12 Nashua-Plainfield 27:22.0

9 Bishop Garrigan 27:48.0

9 Eagle Grove 27:58.1
12 Forest City 28:11.7
11 Saint Ansgar High School 28:14.0

10 Osage Community School District 28:14.8

10 Osage Community School District 28:14.9
11 GHV 28:16.5
10 Eagle Grove 28:29.6

12 Central Springs High School 28:39.9
9 Osage Community School District 28:58.0
12 Osage Community School District 29:18.2

10 Eagle Grove 29:31.4
9 Osage Community School District 29:43.8
10 Saint Ansgar High School 30:11.3
11 Newman Catholic 30:34.0
9 Bishop Garrigan 30:47.2

Pace

7:35
7:37
8:08
8:12
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:21
8:26
8:26
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:38
8:41
8:41
8:44
8:49
8:57
9:01
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:14
9:20
9:26
9:31
9:35
9:43
9:51
9:55

12 Osage Community School District 31:37.1 10:11
10 Osage Community School District 32:08.4 10:21
11 GHV 32:10.8 10:22
12 Osage Community School District 35:02.3 11:17
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41 Jenna Heinen 10 Bishop Garrigan 36:28.2 11:45
42 MacKenzie Staudt 12 North Butler 41:05.1 13:14
43 Abbie Wix 12 North Butler 41:05.1 13:14

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online (@ www.wayzataresults.com

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
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*kkkkkkkk*kk TEAM SCORE

1 15 Newman Catholic

1 1 Kailah Thompson 10 23:
2 2 Natalie Scholl 12 23:
3 3 Gillian McDonald 12 25:
4 4 Aubrea Thompson 12 25:
5 5 Ciara Hansen 12 25:
6 ( 6) Megan Scholl 9 25:
7 ( 14) Becca Mason 11 30:
2 45 Osage Community School District
1 7 Alexis Myers 10 26:
2 8 Britney Baer 10 27:
3 9 Ally Mullenbach 10 28:
4 10 Emma Klapperich 10 28:
5 11 Madison Brown 9 28:
6 ( 12) Claire Sullivan 12 29:
7 ( 13) Mary Miller 9 29:

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ansgar High School
Megan Gooder

GHV
Mara Anderson 11, Hannah Wellik 12,

Forest City
Morgan Hobbs 12, Taylor Tendall 10,

Westfork
Haley Clausen 12, Tianna Rogers 9,

Nashua-Plainfield
Jayne Levi 10, Megan Cerwinske 12

Eagle Grove

Ari Lyman 9, Heidi Garcia 9,
Bishop Garrigan

Amanda Thilges

Central Springs High School
Abigail Rye 12

North Butler
MacKenzie Staudt 12, Abbie Wix 12
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(24:43.1 123:35.3 2:13.7)

(27:44.9 138:44.2 2:47.8)

9, Chloe Levan 11, Molly Jenkins 10

Emma Whelen 11, Teak Hennings 11

Haley Lappe 12, Thone Golwitzer 12

Sydney Nuehring 10

Nett 10, Lyn Nguyen 10

9, Kiana Book 9, Jenna Heinen 10
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Junior Varsity Girls S000M East Division

Place TmPl Name

1
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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1 Kailah Thompson

2 Natalie Scholl

3 Gillian McDonald

4 Aubrea Thompson
Megan Gooder

5 Ciara Hansen

6 Megan Scholl

7 Alexis Myers
Haley Clausen
Tianna Rogers
Jayne Levi
Sydney Nuehring

8 Britney Baer
Megan Cerwinske
Chloe Levan

9 Ally Mullenbach

10 Emma Klapperich

Abigail Rye

11 Madison Brown
12 Claire Sullivan
13 Mary Miller

Molly Jenkins

14 Becca Mason

Gabby Schwarting
Josie Popp
Erin Miller
MacKenzie Staudt
Abbie Wix

Yr Team Time
10 Newman Catholic 23:32.0
12 Newman Catholic 23:37.4
12 Newman Catholic 25:13.7
12 Newman Catholic 25:26.5

9 Saint Ansgar High School 25:40.3
12 Newman Catholic 25:45.7

9 Newman Catholic 25:55.2
10 Osage Community School District 26:10.2
12 Westfork 26:23.7

9 Westfork 26:25.8
10 Nashua-Plainfield 26:33.6
10 Westfork 26:56.7
10 Osage Community School District 27:06.3
12 Nashua-Plainfield 27:22.0
11 Saint Ansgar High School 28:14.0

10 Osage Community School District 28:14.8
10 Osage Community School District 28:14.9
12 Central Springs High School 28:39.9

9 Osage Community School District 28:58.0
12 Osage Community School District 29:18.2

9 Osage Community School District 29:43.8
10 Saint Ansgar High School 30:11.3
11 Newman Catholic 30:34.0

Pace

7:35
7:37
8:08
8:12
8:16
8:18
8:21
8:26
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:41
8:44
8:49
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:14
9:20
9:26
9:35
9:43
9:51

12 Osage Community School District 31:37.1 10:11
10 Osage Community School District 32:08.4 10:21
12 Osage Community School District 35:02.3 11:17
12 North Butler 41:05.1 13:14
12 North Butler 41:05.1 13:14

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

10/12/2017

Newman Catholic

Kailah Thompson
Natalie Scholl
Gillian McDonald

(24:43.1 123:35.3 2:13.7)

10 23:32.0
12 23:37.4
12 25:13.7
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(27:44.9 138:44.2 2:47.8)

4 4 Aubrea Thompson 12 25:
5 5 Ciara Hansen 12 25
6 ( 6) Megan Scholl 9 25:
7 ( 14) Becca Mason 11 30:
2. 45 Osage Community School District
1 7 Alexis Myers 10 26:
2 8 Britney Baer 10 27:
3 9 Ally Mullenbach 10 28:
4 10 Emma Klapperich 10 28:
5 11 Madison Brown 9 28:
6 ( 12) Claire Sullivan 12 29:
7 ( 13) Mary Miller 9 29:

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ansgar High School

Megan Gooder 9, Chloe Levan 11, Molly Jenkins 10

Westfork

Haley Clausen 12, Tianna Rogers 9, Sydney Nuehring 10

Nashua-Plainfield
Jayne Levi 10, Megan Cerwinske 12

Central Springs High School
Abigail Rye 12

North Butler
MacKenzie Staudt 12, Abbie Wix 12

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M West Division

Place TmPI Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 Mara Anderson 11 GHV 25:44.1 8:17
2 Morgan Hobbs 12 Forest City 26:09.3 8:26
3 Taylor Tendall 10 Forest City 26:35.9 8:34
4 Ari Lyman 9 Eagle Grove 26:39.2 8:35
5 Haley Lappe 12 Forest City 26:48.4 8:38
6 Hannah Wellik 12 GHV 26:57.0 8:41
7 Amanda Thilges 9 Bishop Garrigan 27:48.0 8:57
8 Heidi Garcia 9 Eagle Grove 27:58.1 9:01
9 Thone Golwitzer 12 Forest City 28:11.7 9:05

10 Emma Whelen 11 GHV 28:16.5 9:07
11 Emma Nett 10 Eagle Grove 28:29.6 9:11
12 Lyn Nguyen 10 Eagle Grove 29:31.4 9:31
13 Kiana Book 9 Bishop Garrigan 30:47.2 9:55
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Teak Hennings 11 GHV

Jenna Heinen

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA

Incomplete Teams:

GHV

Forest City

Eagle Grove

Ari Lyman

Bishop Garrigan

2017 Top of Iowa Conference

Amanda Thilges

NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017
Junior High Girls Overall

Place TmPl Name

1
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Lily Nelson
1 Lily Thompson
2 Jennah Carpenter
3 Katelyn Johnston
Kacee Eisentrigger
4 Makenna Hansen
5 Olivia Schissel
6 Lili Lobato
7 Maggie McBride
8 Emma Weiner
9 Hanna Sandvig
10 Cassie Beadle
11 Lorna Warrington
12 Natalie Shoars
13 Alexiss Niedert
14 Talia Stangle
15 Paige Kudej
Shea Sopher

9, Heidi Garcia

10/12/2017

9, Kiana Book 9, Jenna Heinen 10

Yr Team
7 Forest City
7 Newman Catholic
8 Nashua-Plainfield

32:10.8 10:22
10 Bishop Garrigan 36:28.2 11:45

9, Emma Nett 10, Lyn Nguyen 10

Mara Anderson 11, Hannah Wellik 12, Emma Whelen 11, Teak Hennings 11

Time

13:54.3
14:04.2
14:14.3

7 Osage Community School District 14:15.5

8 Westfork

8 Newman Catholic
7 Newman Catholic
8 Eagle Grove

8 Newman Catholic
8 Newman Catholic
8 North Union

8 North Union

8 North Union

14:25.8
14:31.0
14:33.3
14:37.8
14:42.3
14:42.4
14:43.3
14:44.7
14:46.1

7 Osage Community School District 14:47.8

7 North Butler

14:49.9

8 Osage Community School District 14:53.5

& West Hancock Middle School
& Belmond-Klemme

14:56.8
15:00.5

Morgan Hobbs 12, Taylor Tendall 10, Haley Lappe 12, Thone Golwitzer 12

Pace

6:58
7:03
7:08
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:31
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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16 Kara Levi
Elsa Anderson
Charlee Azeltine

17 Baileigh Berding
Piper Schlicting

18 Brieley Gerholdt

19 Alexa Thyer

20 Adessa Dralle
Aleah Brown

21 Emily Dawson

22 Hannah Morphew

23 Maggie Engleby
Rylie Akins
Lily Holton

24 Shelby Fraker

25 Hayden Lang

26 Vanessa Tilley
Bailee Garst

27 Kylie Ring

28 Anna Wynorad

29 Ann Shafer

30 Elizabeth Hinders

31 Madison Ralls
Mia Forster
Rachel Bierle

32 Maddie Blomgren

33 Sheyenne Bergmann

34 Caydlynn Winkowitsch

35 Abby Rezac

36 Myah Shier
Jordan Blocker
Morgan Krein

37 Macy Kellar

38 Fatima Galvan
Leah Martinez

39 Kerryn Weipert

40 Anne White

41 Ruby Heaton
Jada Hammond

42 Delaney Boothroyd
Taylor Wiegmann

43 Peyton Clark

44 Jaymee Spellins
Katie Brown

8 Nashua-Plainfield
8 Forest City

8 Belmond-Klemme
8 Newman Catholic
7 Belmond-Klemme
8 Nashua-Plainfield

15:04.0
15:09.1
15:11.1
15:32.0
15:36.8
15:38.5

7 Osage Community School District 15:52.5

7 North Butler

7 GHV Middle School
7 Eagle Grove

7 North Union

8 North Union

7 Westfork

7 Forest City

8 North Union

7 West Hancock Middle School

7 Eagle Grove
8 North lowa

15:53.9
16:14.6
16:14.9
16:17.2
16:27.6
16:37.0
16:40.8
16:48.4
16:49.2
16:50.2
17:00.9

8 Osage Community School District 17:01.7

7 Osage Community School District 17:02.8
7 North Butler 17:03.8
7 Osage Community School District 17:07.3
8 North Butler 17:12.0
7 Lake Mills 17:12.8
7 GHV Middle School 17:18.0
8 Eagle Grove 17:23.8
7 Nashua-Plainfield 17:25.5
7 North Butler 17:33.6
7 North Union 17:34.4
8 North Butler 17:39.4
7 Bishop Garrigan 17:43.0
7 GHV Middle School 17:46.6
7 Newman Catholic 17:47.4
7 Eagle Grove 17:52.1
8 Newman Catholic 17:56.3
7 North Butler 17:59.9
7 Eagle Grove 18:10.9
8 Eagle Grove 18:11.4
8 North Union 18:20.8
7 West Hancock Middle School 18:22.7
8 North Butler 18:26.2
8 West Hancock Middle School 19:04.4
7 West Hancock Middle School 19:15.3
8 Belmond-Klemme 19:21.5

7:32
7:35
7:36
7:46
7:49
7:50
7:57
7:57
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:14
8:19
8:21
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:54
8:56
8:59
9:00
9:06
9:06
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:33
9:38
9:41
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63 Melia Golwitzer 7 Forest City 21:37.2 10:49
64 Delaney Christens On 8 Westfork 22:20.6 11:11
65 Sue Meier 7 Osage Community School District 22:35.2 11:18
66 45 Ellie Woodman 7 Nashua-Plainfield 28:47.9 14:24
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1. 25 Newman Catholic (14:30.7 72:33.2 0:38.2)
1 1 Lily Thompson 7 14:04.2
2 4 Makenna Hansen 8 14:31.0
3 5 Olivia Schissel 7 14:33.3
4 7 Maggie McBride 8 14:42.3
5 8 Emma Weiner 8 14:42.4
6 ( 17) Baileigh Berding 8 15:32.0
7 ( 37) Macy Kellar 7 17:47.4
2. 75 North Union (15:23.8 76:58.9 1:44.3)
1 9 Hanna Sandvig 8 14:43.3
2 10 Cassie Beadle 8 14:44.7
3 11 Lorna Warrington 8 14:46.1
4 22 Hannah Morphew 7 16:17.2
5 23 Maggie Engleby 8 16:27.6
6 ( 24) Shelby Fraker 8 16:48.4
7 ( 35) Abby Rezac 7 17:34.4
3. 75 Osage Community School District (15:22.2 76:51.0 2:46.2)
1 3 Katelyn Johnston 7 14:15.5
2 12 Natalie Shoars 7 14:47.8
3 14 Talia Stangle 8 14:53.5
4 19 Alexa Thyer 7 15:52.5
5 27 Kylie Ring 8 17:01.7
6 ( 28) Anna Wynorad 7 17:02.8
7 ( 30) Elizabeth Hinders 7 17:07.3
4, 114 Nashua-Plainfield (18:14.1 91:10.214:33.6)
1 2 Jennah Carpenter 8 14:14.3
2 16 Kara Levi 8 15:04.0
3 18 Brieley Gerholdt 8 15:38.5
4 33 Sheyenne Bergmann 7 17:25.5
5 45 Ellie Woodman 7 28:47.9
5. 123 Eagle Grove (16:35.8 82:58.8 3:14.3)
1 6 Lili Lobato 8 14:37.8
2 21 Emily Dawson 7 16:14.9
3 26 Vanessa Tilley 7 16:50.2
4 32 Maddie Blomgren 8 17:23.8
5 38 Fatima Galvan 7 17:52.1
6 ( 490) Anne White 7 18:10.9
7 ( 41) Ruby Heaton 8 18:11.4
6. 127 North Butler (16:30.7 82:33.2 2:43.7)
1 13 Alexiss Niedert 7 14:49.9
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2 20 Adessa Dralle 7 15:53.9
3 29 Ann Shafer 7 17:03.8
4 31 Madison Ralls 8 17:12.0
5 34 Caydlynn Winkowitsch 7 17:33.6
6 ( 36) Myah Shier 8 17:39.4
7 ( 39) Kerryn Weipert 7 17:59.9

7. 169 West Hancock Middle School

1 15 Paige Kudej 8 8
2 25 Hayden Lang 7 .2
3 42 Delaney Boothroyd 7 18:22.7
4 43 Peyton Clark 8 4
5 44 Jaymee Spellins 7 3

Incomplete Teams:

Forest City

(17:41.7 88:28.4 4:18.5)

Lily Nelson 7, Elsa Anderson 8, Lily Holton 7, Melia Golwitzer

Westfork
Kacee Eisentrigger 8, Rylie Akins 7, Delaney Christens On

Belmond-Klemme

8

7

Shea Sopher 8, Charlee Azeltine 8, Piper Schlicting 7, Katie Brown 8

GHV Middle School
Aleah Brown 7, Rachel Bierle 7, Morgan Krein 7

North Iowa
Bailee Garst 8

Lake Mills
Mia Forster 7

Bishop Garrigan
Jordan Blocker 7

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Junior High Girls East Division

Place TmPI Name Yr Team

1 1 Lily Thompson 7 Newman Catholic

2 2 Jennah Carpenter 8 Nashua-Plainfield

3 3 Katelyn Johnston 7 Osage Community School District
4 Kacee Eisentrigger 8 Westfork

5 4 Makenna Hansen 8 Newman Catholic

6 5 Olivia Schissel 7 Newman Catholic

7 6 Maggie McBride 8 Newman Catholic

8 7 Emma Weiner 8 Newman Catholic

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&view=att&th=15f158240c0e0bc2&attid=0.1&disp=inline&real...

Time

14:04.2
14:14.3
14:15.5
14:25.8
14:31.0
14:33.3
14:42.3
14:42.4

Pace
7:03
7:08
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:17
7:22
7:22
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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8 Natalie Shoars
9 Alexiss Niedert

10 Talia Stangle

11 Kara Levi

12 Baileigh Berding

13 Brieley Gerholdt

14 Alexa Thyer

15 Adessa Dralle
Rylie Akins

16 Kylie Ring

17 Anna Wynorad

18 Ann Shafer

19 Elizabeth Hinders

20 Madison Ralls

21 Sheyenne Bergmann

22 Caydlynn Winkowitsch

23 Myah Shier

24 Macy Kellar
Leah Martinez

25 Kerryn Weipert
Taylor Wiegmann
Delaney Christens On
Sue Meier

26 Ellie Woodman

7 Osage Community School District 14:47.8 7:24
7 North Butler 14:499 7:25
8 Osage Community School District 14:53.5 7:27
8 Nashua-Plainfield 15:04.0 7:32
8 Newman Catholic 15:32.0 7:46
8 Nashua-Plainfield 15:38.5 7:50
7 Osage Community School District 15:52.5 7:57
7 North Butler 15:53.9 7:57
7 Westfork 16:37.0 8:19
8 Osage Community School District 17:01.7 8:31
7 Osage Community School District 17:02.8 8:32
7 North Butler 17:03.8 8:32
7 Osage Community School District 17:07.3 8:34
8 North Butler 17:12.0 8:36
7 Nashua-Plainfield 17:25.5 8:43
7 North Butler 17:33.6 8:47
8 North Butler 17:39.4 8:50
7 Newman Catholic 17:47.4 8:54
8 Newman Catholic 17:56.3 8:59
7 North Butler 17:59.9 9:00
8 North Butler 18:26.2 9:14
8 Westfork 22:20.6 11:11

7 Osage Community School District 22:35.2 11:18

7 Nashua-Plainfield

28:47.9 14:24

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
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kkkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE F¥**kkkskskk

23 Newman Catholic

(14:30.7 72:33.2 0:38.2)

1 Lily Thompson

4 Makenna Hansen
5 O0livia Schissel
6 Maggie McBride
7 Emma Weiner

12) Baileigh Berding
24) Macy Kellar

Osage Community School District

(15:22.2 76:51.0 2:46.2)
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3 Katelyn Johnston
8 Natalie Shoars

10 Talia Stangle

14 Alexa Thyer

16 Kylie Ring

17) Anna Wynorad

19) Elizabeth Hinders

73 Nashua-Plainfield

(18:14.1 91:10.214:33.6)
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2 Jennah Carpenter
11 Kara Levi
13 Brieley Gerholdt
21 Sheyenne Bergmann
26 Ellie Woodman

84 North Butler

(16:30.7 82:33.2 2:43.7)

9 Alexiss Niedert
15 Adessa Dralle
18 Ann Shafer
20 Madison Ralls

22 Caydlynn Winkowitsch

( 23) Myah Shier
( 25) Kerryn Weipert

Incomplete Teams:

Westfork

Kacee Eisentrigger

8, Rylie Akins

2017 Top of Iowa Conference
NIACC, Mason City, IA
10/12/2017

Junior High Girls West Division

Place
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TmPIl Name

Lily Nelson

1 Lili Lobato

2 Hanna Sandvig

3 Cassie Beadle

4 Lorna Warrington

5 Paige Kudej
Shea Sopher
Elsa Anderson
Charlee Azeltine
Piper Schlicting
Aleah Brown

6 Emily Dawson

7 Hannah Morphew

8 Maggie Engleby
Lily Holton

9 Shelby Fraker

10 Hayden Lang
11 Vanessa Tilley

Bailee Garst
Mia Forster

7, Delaney Christens On

Yr Team Time
7 Forest City 13:54.3
8 Eagle Grove 14:37.8
8 North Union 14:43.3
8 North Union 14:44.7
8 North Union 14:46.1
8 West Hancock Middle School 14:56.8
8 Belmond-Klemme 15:00.5
8 Forest City 15:09.1
8 Belmond-Klemme 15:11.1
7 Belmond-Klemme 15:36.8
7 GHV Middle School 16:14.6
7 Eagle Grove 16:14.9
7 North Union 16:17.2
8 North Union 16:27.6
7 Forest City 16:40.8
8 North Union 16:48.4
7 West Hancock Middle School 16:49.2
7 Eagle Grove 16:50.2
8 North lowa 17:00.9
7 Lake Mills 17:12.8

8

Pace

6:58
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:29
7:31
7:35
7:36
7:49
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:14
8:21
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:31
8:37
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21 Rachel Bierle 7 GHV Middle School 17:18.0 8:39
22 12 Maddie Blomgren 8 Eagle Grove 17:23.8 8:42
23 13 Abby Rezac 7 North Union 17:34.4 8:48
24 Jordan Blocker 7 Bishop Garrigan 17:43.0 8:52
25 Morgan Krein 7 GHV Middle School 17:46.6 8:54
26 14 Fatima Galvan 7 Eagle Grove 17:52.1 8:56
27 15 Anne White 7 Eagle Grove 18:10.9 9:06
28 16 Ruby Heaton 8 Eagle Grove 18:11.4 9:06
29 Jada Hammond 8 North Union 18:20.8 9:11
30 17 Delaney Boothroyd 7 West Hancock Middle School 18:22.7 9:12
31 18 Peyton Clark 8 West Hancock Middle School 19:04.4 9:33
32 19 Jaymee Spellins 7 West Hancock Middle School 19:15.3 9:38
33 Katie Brown 8 Belmond-Klemme 19:21.5 9:41
34 Melia Golwitzer 7 Forest City 21:37.2 10:49
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2017 Top of Iowa Conference
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1. 24 North Union (15:23.8 76:58.9 1:44.3)
1 2 Hanna Sandvig 8 14:43.3
2 3 Cassie Beadle 8 14:44.7
3 4 Lorna Warrington 8 14:46.1
4 7 Hannah Morphew 7 16:17.2
5 8 Maggie Engleby 8 16:27.6
6 ( 9) Shelby Fraker 8 16:48.4
7 ( 13) Abby Rezac 7 17:34.4

2. 44 Eagle Grove (16:35.8 82:58.8 3:14.3)

1 1 Lili Lobato 8 8
2 6 Emily Dawson 7 9
3 11 Vanessa Tilley 7 .2
4 12 Maddie Blomgren 8 17:23.8
5 14 Fatima Galvan 7 1
6 ( 15) Anne White 7 9
7 ( 16) Ruby Heaton 8 4

3. 69 West Hancock Middle School (17:41.7 88:28.4 4:18.5)

1 5 Paige Kudej 8 8
2 10 Hayden Lang 7 2
3 17 Delaney Boothroyd 7 18:22.7
4 18 Peyton Clark 8 4
5 19 Jaymee Spellins 7 3

Incomplete Teams:

Forest City
Lily Nelson 7, Elsa Anderson 8, Lily Holton 7, Melia Golwitzer 7
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Belmond-Klemme
Shea Sopher 8, Charlee Azeltine 8, Piper Schlicting 7, Katie Brown 8

GHV Middle School
Aleah Brown 7, Rachel Bierle 7, Morgan Krein 7

North Iowa
Bailee Garst 8

Lake Mills
Mia Forster 7

Bishop Garrigan
Jordan Blocker 7
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